BHARAT HOTELS LIMITED
Detail of Shareholder(s) whose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF in the month of October 2023.

Slno Folio/DP & CL ID No. Holder's Name Second Holder Third Holder Warrant No No Amount Warrant Date  Div Account No
1 [1201910100015505 RAJESH KUMAR KAPOOR SUMAN BALA KAPOOR SUMITA RANI KAPOOR 10/15,FIRST FLOOR KALKAJI EXTENTION NEHRU ENCLAVE NEW DELHI DELHI 110019 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1005781 0 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
1 [1201910100015505 RAJESH KUMAR KAPOOR SUMAN BALA KAPOOR SUMITA RANI KAPOOR 10/15,FIRST FLOOR KALKAJI EXTENTION NEHRU ENCLAVE NEW DELHI DELHI 110019 1|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108441 0 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
1 |[1201910100015505 RAJESH KUMAR KAPOOR SUMAN BALA KAPOOR SUMITA RANI KAPOOR 10/15,FIRST FLOOR KALKAJI EXTENTION NEHRU ENCLAVE NEW DELHI DELHI 110019 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206670 0 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
1 [1201910100015505 RAJESH KUMAR KAPOOR SUMAN BALA KAPOOR SUMITA RANI KAPOOR 10/15,FIRST FLOOR KALKAJI EXTENTION NEHRU ENCLAVE NEW DELHI DELHI 110019 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306262 0 1.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
2 |1201910100204588 SANDHYA SHARMA 109, GALI MASJID TEWAR KHAN NEYA BANS DELHI DELHI 110006 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1004529 0 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
2 |1201910100204588 SANDHYA SHARMA 109, GALI MASJID TEWAR KHAN NEYA BANS DELHI DELHI 110006 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108380 0 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
2 |1201910100204588 SANDHYA SHARMA 109, GALI MASJID TEWAR KHAN NEYA BANS DELHI DELHI 110006 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206625 0 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
2 |1201910100204588 SANDHYA SHARMA 109, GALI MASJID TEWAR KHAN NEYA BANS DELHI DELHI 110006 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306223 0 1.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
3 |1201910100229123 PRIYA SHARMA V-102 ARVIND NAGAR GHONDA DELHI NEW DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1006484 0 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
3 |1201910100229123 PRIYA SHARMA V-102 ARVIND NAGAR GHONDA DELHI NEW DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108521 0 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
3 |1201910100229123 PRIYA SHARMA V-102 ARVIND NAGAR GHONDA DELHI NEW DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206752 0 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
3 |1201910100229123 PRIYA SHARMA V-102 ARVIND NAGAR GHONDA DELHI NEW DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306337 0 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
4 11202060000007996 HARA PRASAD CHANDRA 445-B DDA FLATS GHAZIPUR DELHI DELHI 110096 4|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007215 0 3.00 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
4 |1202060000007996 HARA PRASAD CHANDRA 445-B DDA FLATS GHAZIPUR DELHI DELHI 110096 4|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108586 0 4.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
4 11202060000007996 HARA PRASAD CHANDRA 445-B DDA FLATS GHAZIPUR DELHI DELHI 110096 4|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206822 0 4.00 (01/09/2018 50200032273267
4 |1202060000007996 HARA PRASAD CHANDRA 445-B DDA FLATS GHAZIPUR DELHI DELHI 110096 4|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306411 0 4.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
5 |1202420000001238 D P TRADE PHARM B-217, GROUND FLOOR YOJNA VIHAR EAST DELHI DELHI 110092 30|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1006765 0 22.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
5 |1202420000001238 D P TRADE PHARM B-217, GROUND FLOOR YOINA VIHAR EAST DELHI DELHI 110092 30|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1106478 0 30.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
5 |1202420000001238 D P TRADE PHARM B-217, GROUND FLOOR YOJNA VIHAR EAST DELHI DELHI 110092 30|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1204682 0 30.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
5 |1202420000001238 D P TRADE PHARM B-217, GROUND FLOOR YOINA VIHAR EAST DELHI DELHI 110092 30|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1304128 0 30.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
6 |1203320000550133 UNIMARINE AGENCIES PVT LTD 8 KUMTHA STREET GYAN BHAVAN BALLARD ESTATE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001 750|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007982 0 562.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
6 |1203320000550133 UNIMARINE AGENCIES PVT LTD 8 KUMTHA STREET GYAN BHAVAN BALLARD ESTATE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001 750 DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1107586 0 750.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
6 |1203320000550133 UNIMARINE AGENCIES PVT LTD 8 KUMTHA STREET GYAN BHAVAN BALLARD ESTATE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001 750|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1205794 0 750.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
6 |1203320000550133 UNIMARINE AGENCIES PVT LTD 8 KUMTHA STREET GYAN BHAVAN BALLARD ESTATE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001 750 DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1305318 0 750.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
7 |1203350001404071 NEELAM ARORA FLAT NO 13, AlIMS APPARTMENTS NEAR G B N SCHOOL SECTOR 21D FARIDABAD HARYANA 121012 6|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007235 0 4.50 (08/09/2016 50200020402594
7 |1203350001404071 NEELAM ARORA FLAT NO 13, AlIMS APPARTMENTS NEAR G B N SCHOOL SECTOR 21D FARIDABAD HARYANA 121012 6|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108588 0 6.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
7 |1203350001404071 NEELAM ARORA FLAT NO 13, AlIMS APPARTMENTS NEAR G B N SCHOOL SECTOR 21D FARIDABAD HARYANA 121012 6|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206824 0 6.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
7 |1203350001404071 NEELAM ARORA FLAT NO 13, AlIMS APPARTMENTS NEAR G B N SCHOOL SECTOR 21D FARIDABAD HARYANA 121012 6|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306412 0 6.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
8 |1203450000408231 ABHA VYAS H NO-91/2, ASHOK WARD NO-12 PIPARIA M.P 461775 399 [DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003563 3471 299.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
8 |1203450000408231 ABHA VYAS H NO-91/2, ASHOK WARD NO-12 PIPARIA M.P 461775 399 [DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103458 3356 399.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
8 |1203450000408231 ABHA VYAS H NO-91/2, ASHOK WARD NO-12 PIPARIA M.P 461775 399 [DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202341 2320 399.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
8 |1203450000408231 ABHA VYAS H NO-91/2, ASHOK WARD NO-12 PIPARIA M.P 461775 399 [DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301727 1710 399.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
9 |1203660000011285 AVDHESH PAREEK H.NO. - 3759 GANGORI BAZAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 399 [DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007743 0 299.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
9 |1203660000011285 AVDHESH PAREEK H.NO. - 3759 GANGORI BAZAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 399 |DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1107358 0 399.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
9 |1203660000011285 AVDHESH PAREEK H.NO. - 3759 GANGORI BAZAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 399 [DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1205563 0 399.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
9 |1203660000011285 AVDHESH PAREEK H.NO. - 3759 GANGORI BAZAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 399|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1305072 0 399.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
10 |1204470001695282 HEMA SHARMA AVINASH SHARMA B-2786 SANT NAGAR GALI NO 69 BURARI DELHI DELHI 110084 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1006853 0 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
10 |1204470001695282 HEMA SHARMA AVINASH SHARMA B-2786 SANT NAGAR GALI NO 69 BURARI DELHI DELHI 110084 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108552 0 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
10 |1204470001695282 HEMA SHARMA AVINASH SHARMA B-2786 SANT NAGAR GALI NO 69 BURARI DELHI DELHI 110084 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206780 0 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
10 |1204470001695282 HEMA SHARMA AVINASH SHARMA B-2786 SANT NAGAR GALI NO 69 BURARI DELHI DELHI 110084 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306366 0 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
11 ]1206140000000905 BISHWAJEET KUMAR GUPTA FLAT NO.-1009, GULMOHAR RESIDENCY, INDRANAGAR, KALYANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR H 208017 798| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007686 0 598.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
11 ]1206140000000905 BISHWAJEET KUMAR GUPTA FLAT NO.-1009, GULMOHAR RESIDENCY, INDRANAGAR, KALYANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR H 208017 798| DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1107305 0 798.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
11 ]1206140000000905 BISHWAJEET KUMAR GUPTA FLAT NO.-1009, GULMOHAR RESIDENCY, INDRANAGAR, KALYANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR H 208017 798| DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1205508 0 798.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
11 ]1206140000000905 BISHWAJEET KUMAR GUPTA FLAT NO.-1009, GULMOHAR RESIDENCY, INDRANAGAR, KALYANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR H 208017 798| DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1305009 0 798.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
12 ]1301760000316026 RAJENDRA DHANJIBHAI AMIN MANJULABEN RAJENDRA AMIN 6, "SHANTINIKETAN" MAHESH NAGE ABOVE CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA MALEGAON DIST: NASIK MALEGAON Maharashtrgl 423203 399 [DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1008833 0 299.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
12 1301760000316026 RAJENDRA DHANJIBHAI AMIN MANJULABEN RAJENDRA AMIN 6, "SHANTINIKETAN" MAHESH NAGE ABOVE CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA MALEGAON DIST: NASIK MALEGAON Maharashtrg] 423203 399 [DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103431 3329 399.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
12 ]1301760000316026 RAJENDRA DHANJIBHAI AMIN MANJULABEN RAJENDRA AMIN 6, "SHANTINIKETAN" MAHESH NAGE ABOVE CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA MALEGAON DIST: NASIK MALEGAON Maharashtrg] 423203 399 [DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202323 2302 399.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
12 ]1301760000316026 RAJENDRA DHANJIBHAI AMIN MANJULABEN RAJENDRA AMIN 6, "SHANTINIKETAN" MAHESH NAGE ABOVE CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA MALEGAON DIST: NASIK MALEGAON Maharashtrg] 423203 399|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301709 1692 399.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
13 ]1301990000001146 ASHISH KISHORBHAI PATEL MATRU-ASHISH, CHITALIA KUVA ROAD, JASDAN GUJARAT 360010 198|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003099 3007 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
13 11301990000001146 ASHISH KISHORBHAI PATEL MATRU-ASHISH, CHITALIA KUVA ROAD, JASDAN GUJARAT 360010 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103009 2907 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
13 ]1301990000001146 ASHISH KISHORBHAI PATEL MATRU-ASHISH, CHITALIA KUVA ROAD, JASDAN GUJARAT 360010 198|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201996 1975 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
13 11301990000001146 ASHISH KISHORBHAI PATEL MATRU-ASHISH, CHITALIA KUVA ROAD, JASDAN GUJARAT 360010 198|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301460 1443 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
14 |BHLO000645 SHANKAR MUKHERJEE JAYASRI MUKHERJEE 19 BAZAR LANE BABUPARA PO BHATPARA DIST 24 PARGANAS W B 743123 798| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003838 3746 598.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
14 |BHLO000645 SHANKAR MUKHERJEE JAYASRI MUKHERJEE 19 BAZAR LANE BABUPARA PO BHATPARA DIST 24 PARGANAS W B 743123 798 [DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103716 3614 798.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
14 |BHLO000645 SHANKAR MUKHERJEE JAYASRI MUKHERJEE 19 BAZAR LANE BABUPARA PO BHATPARA DIST 24 PARGANAS W B 743123 798| DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202533 2512 798.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
14 |BHLO000645 SHANKAR MUKHERJEE JAYASRI MUKHERJEE 19 BAZAR LANE BABUPARA PO BHATPARA DIST 24 PARGANAS W B 743123 798 [DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301868 1851 798.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
15 |BHL0001048 AJOY BHAR SUBAL CHANDRA BHAR P 192 BLOCK-C BANGUR AVENUE CALCUTTA 700055 198|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003810 3718 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
15 |BHL0001048 AJOY BHAR SUBAL CHANDRA BHAR P 192 BLOCK-C BANGUR AVENUE CALCUTTA 700055 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103689 3587 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
15 |BHL0001048 AJOY BHAR SUBAL CHANDRA BHAR P 192 BLOCK-C BANGUR AVENUE CALCUTTA 700055 198|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202511 2490 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
15 |BHL0001048 AJOY BHAR SUBAL CHANDRA BHAR P 192 BLOCK-C BANGUR AVENUE CALCUTTA 700055 198|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301851 1834 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
16 |BHLO001082 GOPAL CHANDRA PAUL KANAK LATA PAUL 119 BIOY KISSEN STREET P O UTTARPARA W B 712258 132|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003828 3736 99.00 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
16 |BHL0001082 GOPAL CHANDRA PAUL KANAK LATA PAUL 119 BIJOY KISSEN STREET P O UTTARPARA W B 712258 132|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103706 3604 132.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
16 |BHLO001082 GOPAL CHANDRA PAUL KANAK LATA PAUL 119 BIOY KISSEN STREET P O UTTARPARA W B 712258 132|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202527 2506 132.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
16 |BHL0001082 GOPAL CHANDRA PAUL KANAK LATA PAUL 119 BIJOY KISSEN STREET P O UTTARPARA W B 712258 132|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301864 1847 132.00 05/09/2019 50200041576375
17 |BHLO001393 OM PRAKASH MISRA C/0 SUGAR MILLS KASHIPUR KASHIPUR DISTT NAINITALU P 244714 198|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003002 2910 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594




Slno Folio/DP & CL ID No. Holder's Name Second Holder Third Holder Add1 Add2 Add3 Add4 Pin Shares Year Warrant No No Amount Warrant te Div Account No
17 |BHLO001393 OM PRAKASH MISRA C/O SUGAR MILLS KASHIPUR KASHIPUR DISTT NAINITALU P 244714 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102916 2814 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
17 |BHLO001393 OM PRAKASH MISRA C/O SUGAR MILLS KASHIPUR KASHIPUR DISTT NAINITALU P 244714 198|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201936 1915 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
17 |BHLO001393 OM PRAKASH MISRA C/O SUGAR MILLS KASHIPUR KASHIPUR DISTT NAINITALU P 244714 198|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301410 1393 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
18 |BHLO001395 RAM SURAT MISRA C/O SUGAR MILLS KASHIPUR KASHIPUR DISTT NAINITALU P 244714 198|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003004 2912 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
18 |BHLO001395 RAM SURAT MISRA C/O SUGAR MILLS KASHIPUR KASHIPUR DISTT NAINITALU P 244714 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102918 2816 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
18 |BHLO001395 RAM SURAT MISRA C/O SUGAR MILLS KASHIPUR KASHIPUR DISTT NAINITAL U P 244714 198|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201938 1917 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
18 |BHLO001395 RAM SURAT MISRA C/O SUGAR MILLS KASHIPUR KASHIPUR DISTT NAINITALU P 244714 198|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301412 1395 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
19 |BHLO001625 KRISHAN KUMAR BHATIA 26/163V IKRAM VIHAR LAJPAT NAGAR IV N DELHI 110024 198|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001394 1302 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
19 |BHLO001625 KRISHAN KUMAR BHATIA 26/163V IKRAM VIHAR LAJPAT NAGAR IV N DELHI 110024 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1101382 1279 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
19 |BHLO001625 KRISHAN KUMAR BHATIA 26/163V IKRAM VIHAR LAJPAT NAGAR IV N DELHI 110024 198|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200965 944 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
19 |BHLO001625 KRISHAN KUMAR BHATIA 26/163V IKRAM VIHAR LAJPAT NAGAR IV N DELHI 110024 198|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300669 652 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
20 |BHL0002343 INDRAPRASAD RAMANLAL DAUL INDIRABEN INDRAPRASAD DAVE 54-B UDYOGNAGAR COOP HSG SOCY LTD OUTSIDE PANIGATE NR AYURVADIC COLLEGE AJ |RD BARODA 390019 2799|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000129 37 2,099.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
20 |BHLO002343 INDRAPRASAD RAMANLAL DAUL INDIRABEN INDRAPRASAD DAVE 54-B UDYOGNAGAR COOP HSG SOCY LTD OUTSIDE PANIGATE NR AYURVADIC COLLEGE AJ |RD BARODA 390019 2799|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100145 42| 2,799.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
20 |BHL0002343 INDRAPRASAD RAMANLAL DAUL INDIRABEN INDRAPRASAD DAVE 54-B UDYOGNAGAR COOP HSG SOCY LTD OUTSIDE PANIGATE NR AYURVADIC COLLEGE AJ |RD BARODA 390019 2799|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200052 31 2,799.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
20 |BHLO002343 INDRAPRASAD RAMANLAL DAUL INDIRABEN INDRAPRASAD DAVE 54-B UDYOGNAGAR COOP HSG SOCY LTD OUTSIDE PANIGATE NR AYURVADIC COLLEGE AJ |RD BARODA 390019 2799|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300048 32| 2,799.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
21 |BHLO002563 JAYALAKSHMI BALASUBRAMANIAN B VENKATARAMAN NO 11 LAKSHMI APARTMENTS 96 97 LLOYDS ROAD MADRAS 600014 99| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003701 3609 74.25 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
21 |BHLO002563 JAYALAKSHMI BALASUBRAMANIAN B VENKATARAMAN NO 11 LAKSHMI APARTMENTS 96 97 LLOYDS ROAD MADRAS 600014 99| DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103586 3484 99.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
21 |BHLO002563 JAYALAKSHMI BALASUBRAMANIAN B VENKATARAMAN NO 11 LAKSHMI APARTMENTS 96 97 LLOYDS ROAD MADRAS 600014 99 |DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202434 2413 99.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
21 |BHLO002563 JAYALAKSHMI BALASUBRAMANIAN B VENKATARAMAN NO 11 LAKSHMI APARTMENTS 96 97 LLOYDS ROAD MADRAS 600014 99|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301801 1784 99.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
22 |BHLO002616 NIRMALA AJWALIA KAMALKANT AJWALIA C 6 MANISH APARTMENT TITHAL ROAD VALSAD 396001 198 |DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003266 3174 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
22 |BHLO002616 NIRMALA AJWALIA KAMALKANT AJWALIA C 6 MANISH APARTMENT TITHAL ROAD VALSAD 396001 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103175 3073 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
22 |BHLO002616 NIRMALA AJWALIA KAMALKANT AJWALIA C 6 MANISH APARTMENT TITHAL ROAD VALSAD 396001 198|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202118 2097 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
22 |BHLO002616 NIRMALA AJWALIA KAMALKANT AJWALIA C 6 MANISH APARTMENT TITHAL ROAD VALSAD 396001 198|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301555 1538 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
23 |BHLO002617 KAMALKANT CHHOTALAL AJWALIA NIRMALA K AJWALIA C 6 MANISH APARTMENT TITHAL ROAD VALSAD 396001 198|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003267 3175 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
23 |BHL0002617 KAMALKANT CHHOTALAL AJWALIA NIRMALA K AJWALIA C 6 MANISH APARTMENT TITHAL ROAD VALSAD 396001 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103176 3074 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
23 |BHLO002617 KAMALKANT CHHOTALAL AJWALIA NIRMALA K AJWALIA C 6 MANISH APARTMENT TITHAL ROAD VALSAD 396001 198 |DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202119 2098 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
23 |BHL0002617 KAMALKANT CHHOTALAL AJWALIA NIRMALA K AJWALIA C 6 MANISH APARTMENT TITHAL ROAD VALSAD 396001 198|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301556 1539 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
24 |BHLO002715 PRASAD PATANKAR 6, PRANAV, LOKMANYA COLONY PLOT NO. 62, OPP. VANAZ COMPANY PAUD ROAD, PUNE 411038 198|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003508 3416 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
24 |BHLO002715 PRASAD PATANKAR 6, PRANAV, LOKMANYA COLONY PLOT NO. 62, OPP. VANAZ COMPANY PAUD ROAD, PUNE 411038 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103403 3301 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
24 |BHLO002715 PRASAD PATANKAR 6, PRANAV, LOKMANYA COLONY PLOT NO. 62, OPP. VANAZ COMPANY PAUD ROAD, PUNE 411038 198|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202300 2279 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
24 |BHLO002715 PRASAD PATANKAR 6, PRANAV, LOKMANYA COLONY PLOT NO. 62, OPP. VANAZ COMPANY PAUD ROAD, PUNE 411038 198|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301694 1677 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
25 |BHLO003179 YOGENDRA NATH TIWARI H NO 572 VIMAN NAGAR PO HARJENDRA NAGAR KANPUR 208007 399 [DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002971 2879 299.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
25 |BHLO003179 YOGENDRA NATH TIWARI H NO 572 VIMAN NAGAR PO HARJENDRA NAGAR KANPUR 208007 399 [DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102885 2783 399.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
25 |BHLO003179 YOGENDRA NATH TIWARI H NO 572 VIMAN NAGAR PO HARJENDRA NAGAR KANPUR 208007 399 [DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201920 1899 399.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
25 |BHLO003179 YOGENDRA NATH TIWARI H NO 572 VIMAN NAGAR PO HARJENDRA NAGAR KANPUR 208007 399 [DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301400 1383 399.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
26 |BHLO003440 ANJALI HANS 24 HANUMAN LANE NEW DELHI 110001 198|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000643 551 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
26 |BHLO003440 ANJALI HANS 24 HANUMAN LANE NEW DELHI 110001 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100639 536 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
26 |BHLO003440 ANJALI HANS 24 HANUMAN LANE NEW DELHI 110001 198|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200387 366 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
26 |BHLO003440 ANJALI HANS 24 HANUMAN LANE NEW DELHI 110001 198|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300283 267 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
27 |BHLO003639 INDRA DEVA SHARMA C 184 GREATER KAILASH NO | NEW DELHI 110048 198|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003980 3888 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
27 |BHLO003639 INDRA DEVA SHARMA C 184 GREATER KAILASH NO | NEW DELHI 110048 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103856 3754 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
27 |BHLO003639 INDRA DEVA SHARMA C 184 GREATER KAILASH NO | NEW DELHI 110048 198|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202587 2566 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
27 |BHLO003639 INDRA DEVA SHARMA C 184 GREATER KAILASH NO | NEW DELHI 110048 198|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301913 1896 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
28 |BHLO003763 SURINDER NATH WIG SHAMA WIG B-63 RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 180|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001161 1069 135.00 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
28 |BHLO003763 SURINDER NATH WIG SHAMA WIG B-63 RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 180|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1101151 1048 180.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
28 |BHLO003763 SURINDER NATH WIG SHAMA WIG B-63 RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 180|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200761 740 180.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
28 |BHLO003763 SURINDER NATH WIG SHAMA WIG B-63 RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 180|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300544 2177 180.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
29 |BHLO003933 RADHEY LAL CHITTORIYA C/O LADY IRWIN COLLEGE SIKANDRA ROAD NEW DELHI 110001 99 |DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000644 552 74.25 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
29 |BHLO003933 RADHEY LAL CHITTORIYA C/O LADY IRWIN COLLEGE SIKANDRA ROAD NEW DELHI 110001 99 |DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100640 537 99.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
29 |BHLO003933 RADHEY LAL CHITTORIYA C/O LADY IRWIN COLLEGE SIKANDRA ROAD NEW DELHI 110001 99|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200388 367 99.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
29 |BHLO003933 RADHEY LAL CHITTORIYA C/O LADY IRWIN COLLEGE SIKANDRA ROAD NEW DELHI 110001 99|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300284 268 99.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
30 |BHLO004019 HARISH KUMAR KALRA T-273 BALJEET NAGAR NEAR WEST PATEL NAGA |NEW DELHI 110008 50|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001027 935 200.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
30 |BHLO004019 HARISH KUMAR KALRA T-273 BALJEET NAGAR NEAR WEST PATEL NAGA |NEW DELHI 110008 50| DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1101022 919 267.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
30 |BHLO004019 HARISH KUMAR KALRA T-273 BALJEET NAGAR NEAR WEST PATEL NAGA |NEW DELHI 110008 50|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202648 2627 50.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
30 |BHLO004019 HARISH KUMAR KALRA T-273 BALJEET NAGAR NEAR WEST PATEL NAGA |NEW DELHI 110008 50|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300447 2080 50.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
31 |BHLO004176 DALIP WANGOO HOUSE NO 2377 SECTOR 22/C CHANDIGARH 160022 732|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002865 2773 549.00 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
31 |BHLO004176 DALIP WANGOO HOUSE NO 2377 SECTOR 22/C CHANDIGARH 160022 732 [DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102778 2676 732.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
31 |BHLO004176 DALIP WANGOO HOUSE NO 2377 SECTOR 22/C CHANDIGARH 160022 732|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201843 1822 732.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
31 |BHLO004176 DALIP WANGOO HOUSE NO 2377 SECTOR 22/C CHANDIGARH 160022 732 [DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301337 1320 732.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
32 |BHLO004305 PURUSHOTTAMDAS SHAH 565 MAHATMA GANDHI RD ETNA HOUSE INDORE 452001 198|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1004191 4099 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
32 |BHLO004305 PURUSHOTTAMDAS SHAH 565 MAHATMA GANDHI RD ETNA HOUSE INDORE 452001 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1104068 3966 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
32 |BHLO004305 PURUSHOTTAMDAS SHAH 565 MAHATMA GANDHI RD ETNA HOUSE INDORE 452001 198|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202635 2614 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
32 |BHLO004305 PURUSHOTTAMDAS SHAH 565 MAHATMA GANDHI RD ETNA HOUSE INDORE 452001 198|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301964 1947 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
33 |BHLO004917 USHA SHETYE NARAHARI SHETYE B-3 CHRISTINA GOREGAON WEST BOMBAY 400062 198|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003403 3311 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
33 |BHLO004917 USHA SHETYE NARAHARI SHETYE B-3 CHRISTINA GOREGAON WEST BOMBAY 400062 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103304 3202 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
33 |BHLO004917 USHA SHETYE NARAHARI SHETYE B-3 CHRISTINA GOREGAON WEST BOMBAY 400062 198|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202221 2200 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
33 |BHLO004917 USHA SHETYE NARAHARI SHETYE B-3 CHRISTINA GOREGAON WEST BOMBAY 400062 198 |DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301634 1617 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
34 |BHLO005827 BINDU MADANI JIVARAJ PARK 8 VISHVA REKHA SOC JIVA RAJ PARK 8 VISHVA REKHA SOC AHMEDABAD 380051 198|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003150 3058 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
34 |BHLO005827 BINDU MADANI JIVARAJ PARK 8 VISHVA REKHA SOC JIVA RAJ PARK 8 VISHVA REKHA SOC AHMEDABAD 380051 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103063 2961 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
34 |BHLO005827 BINDU MADANI JIVARAJ PARK 8 VISHVA REKHA SOC JIVA RAJ PARK 8 VISHVA REKHA SOC AHMEDABAD 380051 198|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202036 2015 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
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34 |BHLO005827 BINDU MADANI JIVARAJ PARK 8 VISHVA REKHA SOC JIVA RAJ PARK 8 VISHVA REKHA SOC AHMEDABAD 380051 198|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301491 1474 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
35 |BHLO005939 PREMILA RAMANBHAI PATEL RAMANBHAI NAGJIBHAI PATEL C 118 COZI CORNER SOCIETY SOMESHWARA PARK 3 BEHIND NIKITA PARK DRIVE IN ROAD THALTEJ AHMEDABAD 380054 50|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003154 3062 37.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
35 |BHLO005939 PREMILA RAMANBHAI PATEL RAMANBHAI NAGJIBHAI PATEL C 118 COZI CORNER SOCIETY SOMESHWARA PARK 3 BEHIND NIKITA PARK DRIVE IN ROAD THALTEJ AHMEDABAD 380054 50|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103067 2965 50.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
35 |BHLO005939 PREMILA RAMANBHAI PATEL RAMANBHAI NAGJIBHAI PATEL C 118 COZI CORNER SOCIETY SOMESHWARA PARK 3 BEHIND NIKITA PARK DRIVE IN ROAD THALTEJ AHMEDABAD 380054 50|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202040 2019 50.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
35 |BHLO005939 PREMILA RAMANBHAI PATEL RAMANBHAI NAGJIBHAI PATEL C 118 COZI CORNER SOCIETY SOMESHWARA PARK 3 BEHIND NIKITA PARK DRIVE IN ROAD THALTEJ AHMEDABAD 380054 50|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301934 1917 50.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
36 |BHLO006046 GOPALSINH SOLANKI MINAXI SOLANKI ADVOCATE NAYABAZAR GODHRA DIST PANCHMAHL GUJ ST 384001 99| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003186 3094 74.25 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
36 |BHLO006046 GOPALSINH SOLANKI MINAXI SOLANKI ADVOCATE NAYABAZAR GODHRA DIST PANCHMAHL GUJ ST 384001 99| DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103097 2995 99.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
36 |BHLO006046 GOPALSINH SOLANKI MINAXI SOLANKI ADVOCATE NAYABAZAR GODHRA DIST PANCHMAHL GUJ ST 384001 99| DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202059 2038 99.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
36 |BHLO006046 GOPALSINH SOLANKI MINAXI SOLANKI ADVOCATE NAYABAZAR GODHRA DIST PANCHMAHL GUJ ST 384001 99|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301511 1494 99.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
37 |BHLO006128 GURPREET SINGH ROEWAL KOTHI NO 1249 SECTOR 8C CHANDIGARH 0 399|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000195 103 299.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
37 |BHLO006128 GURPREET SINGH ROEWAL KOTHI NO 1249 SECTOR 8C CHANDIGARH 0 399 [DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100220 117 399.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
37 |BHLO006128 GURPREET SINGH ROEWAL KOTHI NO 1249 SECTOR 8C CHANDIGARH 0 399|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200105 84 399.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
37 |BHLO006128 GURPREET SINGH ROEWAL KOTHI NO 1249 SECTOR 8C CHANDIGARH 0 399 [DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300093 77 399.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
38 |BHLO006160 GOLOK CHANDRA BHATTACHARJEE NILGIRI MANSION G S ROAD GAUHATI 781005 165 | DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003847 3755 123.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
38 |BHLO006160 GOLOK CHANDRA BHATTACHARJEE NILGIRI MANSION G S ROAD GAUHATI 781005 165 | DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1104130 4028 165.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
38 |BHLO006160 GOLOK CHANDRA BHATTACHARJEE NILGIRI MANSION G S ROAD GAUHATI 781005 165 | DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202646 2625 165.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
38 |BHLO006160 GOLOK CHANDRA BHATTACHARJEE NILGIRI MANSION G S ROAD GAUHATI 781005 165 | DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301976 1959 165.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
39 |BHLO006417 TEUNRAM PRITAMDAS PARSANI SUNIL TENURAM PARSANI BROACHA HOUSE 2ND FLOOR WEST WING GARDEN ROAD COLABA BOMBAY 400039 100|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1004119 4027 75.00 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
39 |BHLO006417 TEUNRAM PRITAMDAS PARSANI SUNIL TENURAM PARSANI BROACHA HOUSE 2ND FLOOR WEST WING GARDEN ROAD COLABA BOMBAY 400039 100|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103995 3893 100.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
39 |BHLO006417 TEUNRAM PRITAMDAS PARSANI SUNIL TENURAM PARSANI BROACHA HOUSE 2ND FLOOR WEST WING GARDEN ROAD COLABA BOMBAY 400039 100|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202617 2596 100.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
39 |BHLO006417 TEUNRAM PRITAMDAS PARSANI SUNIL TENURAM PARSANI BROACHA HOUSE 2ND FLOOR WEST WING GARDEN ROAD COLABA BOMBAY 400039 100|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301944 1927 100.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
40 [BHL0006666 SIDHESHWAR BAGADE NAVARANG DRESSES 58 M G ROAD AT POST GHODNADI TAL SHIRUR DIST PUNE 412210 198|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003510 3418 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
40 |BHLO006666 SIDHESHWAR BAGADE NAVARANG DRESSES 58 M G ROAD AT POST GHODNADI TAL SHIRUR DIST PUNE 412210 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103405 3303 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
40 [BHLO006666 SIDHESHWAR BAGADE NAVARANG DRESSES 58 M G ROAD AT POST GHODNADI TAL SHIRUR DIST PUNE 412210 198 |DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202301 2280 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
40 |BHLO006666 SIDHESHWAR BAGADE NAVARANG DRESSES 58 M G ROAD AT POST GHODNADI TAL SHIRUR DIST PUNE 412210 198|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301695 1678 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
41 |BHL0006919 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL NEELAM BANSAL C-101 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE | DELHI 110052 150|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002036 1944 112.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
41 |BHLO006919 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL NEELAM BANSAL C-101 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE | DELHI 110052 150|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1101997 1894 150.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
41 [BHL0006919 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL NEELAM BANSAL C-101 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE | DELHI 110052 150|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201290 1269 150.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
41 |BHLO006919 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL NEELAM BANSAL C-101 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE | DELHI 110052 150|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300935 918 150.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
42 |BHL0007056 RASHMI GANDHI TARABHEN MEHTA MANUBHAI MEHTA C/O MANSUKHLAL M MEHTA 5 MAHAVIR APARTMENTS IST FLOOR MOTI TANKI SUBHASH ROAD RAJKOT 360001 1599|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003097 3005 1,199.25 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
42 |BHLO007056 RASHMI GANDHI TARABHEN MEHTA MANUBHAI MEHTA C/O MANSUKHLAL M MEHTA 5 MAHAVIR APARTMENTS IST FLOOR MOTI TANKI SUBHASH ROAD RAJKOT 360001 1599|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100142 39 1,599.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
42 |BHL0007056 RASHMI GANDHI TARABHEN MEHTA MANUBHAI MEHTA C/O MANSUKHLAL M MEHTA 5 MAHAVIR APARTMENTS IST FLOOR MOTI TANKI SUBHASH ROAD RAJKOT 360001 1599|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200049 28 1,599.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
42 |BHLO007056 RASHMI GANDHI TARABHEN MEHTA MANUBHAI MEHTA C/O MANSUKHLAL M MEHTA 5 MAHAVIR APARTMENTS IST FLOOR MOTI TANKI SUBHASH ROAD RAJKOT 360001 1599|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300045 29 1,599.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
43 |BHL0007877 NAGESH KUMAR NEERA JAIN 16/10 DOCTORS LANE NEAR GOLE MARKET NEW DELHI 110001 66| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000649 557 49.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
43 |BHLO007877 NAGESH KUMAR NEERA JAIN 16/10 DOCTORS LANE NEAR GOLE MARKET NEW DELHI 110001 66| DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100645 542 66.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
43 |BHL0007877 NAGESH KUMAR NEERA JAIN 16/10 DOCTORS LANE NEAR GOLE MARKET NEW DELHI 110001 66| DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200390 369 66.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
43 |BHLO007877 NAGESH KUMAR NEERA JAIN 16/10 DOCTORS LANE NEAR GOLE MARKET NEW DELHI 110001 66| DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300286 270 66.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
44 |BHL0007930 INDRA RANI VIJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL RUKMANI DEVI H NO 1838 SECTOR 4 URBAN ESTATE GURGAON HARYANA 122001 6|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002704 2612 4.50 (08/09/2016 50200020402594
44 |BHLO007930 INDRA RANI VIJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL RUKMANI DEVI H NO 1838 SECTOR 4 URBAN ESTATE GURGAON HARYANA 122001 6|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102642 2540 6.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
44 |BHL0007930 INDRA RANI VIJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL RUKMANI DEVI H NO 1838 SECTOR 4 URBAN ESTATE GURGAON HARYANA 122001 6|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201754 1733 6.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
44 |BHLO007930 INDRA RANI VIJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL RUKMANI DEVI H NO 1838 SECTOR 4 URBAN ESTATE GURGAON HARYANA 122001 6|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301277 1260 6.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
45 |BHL0007947 VIJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL INDRA RANI RUKMANI DEVI H NO 1838 SECTOR 4 URBAN ESTATE GURGAON 122001 0 39|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000210 118 29.25 (08/09/2016 50200020402594
45 |BHL0007947 VIJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL INDRA RANI RUKMANI DEVI H NO 1838 SECTOR 4 URBAN ESTATE GURGAON 122001 0 39|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100235 132 39.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
45 |BHL0007947 VIJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL INDRA RANI RUKMANI DEVI H NO 1838 SECTOR 4 URBAN ESTATE GURGAON 122001 0 39|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200117 96 39.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
45 |BHL0007947 VIJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL INDRA RANI RUKMANI DEVI H NO 1838 SECTOR 4 URBAN ESTATE GURGAON 122001 0 39|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300105 89 39.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
46 |BHL0008061 VIJAY LAXMI GOEL RAJ BALA MAHESH CHAND GOEL C/O M C GOEL CORPORATE OFFICE DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD KANCHANJUNGA BLDG 18 BARAKHAMBA ROAD If 110003 6|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000724 632 4.50 (08/09/2016 50200020402594
46 |BHLO008061 VIJAY LAXMI GOEL RAJ BALA MAHESH CHAND GOEL C/O M C GOEL CORPORATE OFFICE DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD KANCHANJUNGA BLDG 18 BARAKHAMBA ROAD If 110003 6|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100720 617 6.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
46 [BHL0008061 VIJAY LAXMI GOEL RAJ BALA MAHESH CHAND GOEL C/O M C GOEL CORPORATE OFFICE DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD KANCHANJUNGA BLDG 18 BARAKHAMBA ROAD If 110003 6|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200453 432 6.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
46 |BHLO008061 VIJAY LAXMI GOEL RAJ BALA MAHESH CHAND GOEL C/O M C GOEL CORPORATE OFFICE DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD KANCHANJUNGA BLDG 18 BARAKHAMBA ROAD If 110003 6|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300332 316 6.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
47 |BHLO008065 VIJAY LAXMI GOEL MAHESH CHAND GOEL G S NAIR C/O M C GOEL CORPORATE OFFICE DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD KANCHANJUNGA BLDG 18 BARAKHAMBA ROAD If 110001 6|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000653 561 4.50 (08/09/2016 50200020402594
47 |BHLO008065 VIJAY LAXMI GOEL MAHESH CHAND GOEL G S NAIR C/O M C GOEL CORPORATE OFFICE DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD KANCHANJUNGA BLDG 18 BARAKHAMBA ROAD If 110001 6|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100649 546 6.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
47 |BHLO008065 VIJAY LAXMI GOEL MAHESH CHAND GOEL G S NAIR C/O M C GOEL CORPORATE OFFICE DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD KANCHANJUNGA BLDG 18 BARAKHAMBA ROAD If 110001 6|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200392 371 6.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
47 _|BHLO008065 VIJAY LAXMI GOEL MAHESH CHAND GOEL G S NAIR C/O M C GOEL CORPORATE OFFICE DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LTD KANCHANJUNGA BLDG 18 BARAKHAMBA ROAD If 110001 6|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300288 272 6.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
48 [BHL0009111 YOGESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA VIMLESH SHARMA HANUMAN MANDIR MALL ROAD GOPINATH BAZAR DELHI CANTT 110010 399 [DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001147 1055 299.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
48 [BHL0009111 YOGESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA VIMLESH SHARMA HANUMAN MANDIR MALL ROAD GOPINATH BAZAR DELHI CANTT 110010 399|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1101137 1034 399.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
48 [BHL0009111 YOGESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA VIMLESH SHARMA HANUMAN MANDIR MALL ROAD GOPINATH BAZAR DELHI CANTT 110010 399 [DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200752 731 399.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
48 [BHL0009111 YOGESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA VIMLESH SHARMA HANUMAN MANDIR MALL ROAD GOPINATH BAZAR DELHI CANTT 110010 399|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300535 2168 399.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
49 [BHL0009816 POPATLAL SHAH PLOT NO 1057/1 SECTOR6 C GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT STATE 382006 150|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003159 3067 112.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
49 [BHL0009816 POPATLAL SHAH PLOT NO 1057/1 SECTOR 6 C GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT STATE 382006 150|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103071 2969 150.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
49 [BHL0009816 POPATLAL SHAH PLOT NO 1057/1 SECTOR6 C GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT STATE 382006 150|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202044 2023 150.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
49 [BHL0009816 POPATLAL SHAH PLOT NO 1057/1 SECTOR 6 C GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT STATE 382006 150|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301497 1480 150.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
50 |BHL0O010570 SANJIT KAUR AMARIIT KAUR SARDUL SINGH VILLAGE & POST OFFICE DAKHA DIST LUDHIANA 0 250|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000236 144 187.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
50 |BHL0010570 SANJIT KAUR AMARJIT KAUR SARDUL SINGH VILLAGE & POST OFFICE DAKHA DIST LUDHIANA 0 250|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100261 158 250.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
50 |BHL0O010570 SANJIT KAUR AMARIIT KAUR SARDUL SINGH VILLAGE & POST OFFICE DAKHA DIST LUDHIANA 0 250|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200139 118 250.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
50 |BHL0010570 SANJIT KAUR AMARJIT KAUR SARDUL SINGH VILLAGE & POST OFFICE DAKHA DIST LUDHIANA 0 250|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300125 109 250.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
51 |BHL0011011 NITA MANOHAR BATHIJA MANOHAR TEJBHANDAS BATHUA 82 SAINARA 17 CUFFE PARADE COLABA BOMBAY 400005 99 |DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003290 3198 74.25 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
51 |BHL0011011 NITA MANOHAR BATHIJA MANOHAR TEJBHANDAS BATHUA 82 SAINARA 17 CUFFE PARADE COLABA BOMBAY 400005 99| DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103196 3094 99.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
51 |BHL0011011 NITA MANOHAR BATHIJA MANOHAR TEJBHANDAS BATHUA 82 SAINARA 17 CUFFE PARADE COLABA BOMBAY 400005 99|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202136 2115 99.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
51 |BHL0011011 NITA MANOHAR BATHIJA MANOHAR TEJBHANDAS BATHUA 82 SAINARA 17 CUFFE PARADE COLABA BOMBAY 400005 99| DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301571 1554 99.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
52 |BHL0011322 DUPINDER SINGH BHANDARI HARLEEN BHANDARI C/O SH B S BHANDARI BHANDARI BLDG NEAR POST OFFICE MUKTSAR PUNJAB 152026 48|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002846 2754 36.00 [08/09/2016 50200020402594




Slno Folio/DP & CL ID No. Holder's Name Second Holder Third Holder Add1 Add2 Add3 Add4 Pin Shares Year Warrant No No Amount Warrant te Div Account No
52 |BHL0011322 DUPINDER SINGH BHANDARI HARLEEN BHANDARI C/O SH B S BHANDARI BHANDARI BLDG NEAR POST OFFICE MUKTSAR PUNJAB 152026 48| DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102759 2657 48.00 |101/09/2017 50200026190099
52 |BHL0011322 DUPINDER SINGH BHANDARI HARLEEN BHANDARI C/O SH B S BHANDARI BHANDARI BLDG NEAR POST OFFICE MUKTSAR PUNJAB 152026 48 |DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201833 1812 48.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
52 |BHL0011322 DUPINDER SINGH BHANDARI HARLEEN BHANDARI C/O SH B S BHANDARI BHANDARI BLDG NEAR POST OFFICE MUKTSAR PUNJAB 152026 48|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301329 1312 48.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
53 |BHL0011667 ROHINI CHANDRA 44 MAYA GANJ GHAZIABAD 201001 33| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002928 2836 24.75 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
53 |BHLO011667 ROHINI CHANDRA 44 MAYA GANJ GHAZIABAD 201001 33|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102839 2737 33.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
53 |BHL0011667 ROHINI CHANDRA 44 MAYA GANJ GHAZIABAD 201001 33|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201885 1864 33.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
53 |BHLO011667 ROHINI CHANDRA 44 MAYA GANJ GHAZIABAD 201001 33|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301376 1359 33.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
54 |BHL0011816 HI TECH CORPORATE SERVICES LTD 104 CAMY HOUSE DHUSWADI DR CAWASJI HORMASJI STREET MARINE LINES BOMBAY 400002 300|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003278 3186 225.00 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
54 |BHL0011816 HI TECH CORPORATE SERVICES LTD 104 CAMY HOUSE DHUSWADI DR CAWASJI HORMASJI STREET MARINE LINES BOMBAY 400002 300 DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103184 3082 300.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
54 |BHL0011816 HI TECH CORPORATE SERVICES LTD 104 CAMY HOUSE DHUSWADI DR CAWASJI HORMASJI STREET MARINE LINES BOMBAY 400002 300|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202125 2104 300.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
54 |BHL0011816 HI TECH CORPORATE SERVICES LTD 104 CAMY HOUSE DHUSWADI DR CAWASJI HORMASJI STREET MARINE LINES BOMBAY 400002 300 DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301562 1545 300.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
55 |BHL0012066 BHANU KALRA DEVENDER KALRA SUDERSHAN KALRA D 1047 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 1100 0 150|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000245 153 112.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
55 |BHL0012066 BHANU KALRA DEVENDER KALRA SUDERSHAN KALRA D 1047 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 1100 0 150|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100269 166 150.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
55 |BHL0012066 BHANU KALRA DEVENDER KALRA SUDERSHAN KALRA D 1047 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 1100 0 150|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200146 125 150.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
55 |BHL0012066 BHANU KALRA DEVENDER KALRA SUDERSHAN KALRA D 1047 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 1100 0 150|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300129 113 150.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
56 |BHL0012083 SANJAY SHIVA HARENDRA SINGH SHIVA REENA SHIVA 77 DESHBANDHU APRT KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 198|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001350 1258 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
56 |BHL0012083 SANJAY SHIVA HARENDRA SINGH SHIVA REENA SHIVA 77 DESHBANDHU APRT KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1101339 1236 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
56 |BHL0012083 SANJAY SHIVA HARENDRA SINGH SHIVA REENA SHIVA 77 DESHBANDHU APRT KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 198|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200924 903 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
56 |BHL0012083 SANJAY SHIVA HARENDRA SINGH SHIVA REENA SHIVA 77 DESHBANDHU APRT KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 198|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300630 2263 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
57 |BHL0012085 AJAY SHIVA SANJAY SHIVA BRAHM LATA SHIVA 77 DESHBANDHU APRTS KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 198 |DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001352 1260 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
57 |BHL0012085 AJAY SHIVA SANJAY SHIVA BRAHM LATA SHIVA 77 DESHBANDHU APRTS KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1101341 1238 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
57 |BHL0012085 AJAY SHIVA SANJAY SHIVA BRAHM LATA SHIVA 77 DESHBANDHU APRTS KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 198|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200925 904 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
57 |BHL0012085 AJAY SHIVA SANJAY SHIVA BRAHM LATA SHIVA 77 DESHBANDHU APRTS KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 198|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300631 2264 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
58 |BHL0012999 SUJATA VILAS HIRAY VILAS PRATAPRAO HIRAY SAHAJEEVAN NAGAR BUNGLOW NO. 1 NEAR BOY'S TOWN, NASIK (M.S.) 422002 798| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003536 3444 598.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
58 |BHL0012999 SUJATA VILAS HIRAY VILAS PRATAPRAO HIRAY SAHAJEEVAN NAGAR BUNGLOW NO. 1 NEAR BOY'S TOWN, NASIK (M.S.) 422002 798| DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103429 3327 798.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
58 |BHL0012999 SUJATA VILAS HIRAY VILAS PRATAPRAO HIRAY SAHAJEEVAN NAGAR BUNGLOW NO. 1 NEAR BOY'S TOWN, NASIK (M.S.) 422002 798 |DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202321 2300 798.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
58 |BHL0012999 SUJATA VILAS HIRAY VILAS PRATAPRAO HIRAY SAHAJEEVAN NAGAR BUNGLOW NO. 1 NEAR BOY'S TOWN, NASIK (M.S.) 422002 798| DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301706 1689 798.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
59 |BHL0013092 MADHU MADAN JAGDISH LAL MADAN EC-362 SFS, MAYA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110064 900 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002270 2178 675.00 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
59 |BHL0013092 MADHU MADAN JAGDISH LAL MADAN EC-362 SFS, MAYA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110064 900 DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102212 2110 900.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
59 |BHL0013092 MADHU MADAN JAGDISH LAL MADAN EC-362 SFS, MAYA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110064 900 DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201461 1440 900.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
59 |BHL0013092 MADHU MADAN JAGDISH LAL MADAN EC-362 SFS, MAYA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110064 900 DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301076 1059 900.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
60 |BHLO013118 RATILAL N GAJERA 138, YOGASWER PARK SOCIETY A K ROAD, SURAT 395008 99| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003263 3171 74.25 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
60 |BHL0013118 RATILAL N GAJERA 138, YOGASWER PARK SOCIETY A K ROAD, SURAT 395008 99|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103172 3070 99.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
60 |BHL0013118 RATILAL N GAJERA 138, YOGASWER PARK SOCIETY A K ROAD, SURAT 395008 99 |DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202115 2094 99.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
60 |BHL0013118 RATILAL N GAJERA 138, YOGASWER PARK SOCIETY A K ROAD, SURAT 395008 99|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301552 1535 99.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
61 |BHLO013244 PUNEET KUMAR GARG KG-IIl, NEW KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD (U.P.) 201002 48| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002936 2844 36.00 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
61 |BHLO013244 PUNEET KUMAR GARG KG-IIl, NEW KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD (U.P.) 201002 48| DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102847 2745 48.00 |101/09/2017 50200026190099
61 |BHLO013244 PUNEET KUMAR GARG KG-IIl, NEW KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD (U.P.) 201002 48|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201893 1872 48.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
61 |BHLO013244 PUNEET KUMAR GARG KG-IIl, NEW KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD (U.P.) 201002 48|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301382 1365 48.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
62 |BHLO013405 MAHESH G. LALLA 5/83, NEO SHASTRI NAGAR MULUND COLONY MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI 400082 9|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003438 3346 6.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
62 |BHLO013405 MAHESH G. LALLA 5/83, NEO SHASTRI NAGAR MULUND COLONY MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI 400082 9|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103337 3235 9.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
62 |BHLO013405 MAHESH G. LALLA 5/83, NEO SHASTRI NAGAR MULUND COLONY MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI 400082 9|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202251 2230 9.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
62 |BHLO013405 MAHESH G. LALLA 5/83, NEO SHASTRI NAGAR MULUND COLONY MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI 400082 9|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301660 1643 9.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
63 |BHLO013628 MADHUBEN K PATEL KANUBHAI C PATEL AT & PO SAIYED VASNA RAJAWADI KHADAKI DIST. BARODA 390015 99| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003234 3142 74.25 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
63 |BHL0013628 MADHUBEN K PATEL KANUBHAI C PATEL AT & PO SAIYED VASNA RAJAWADI KHADAKI DIST. BARODA 390015 99 |DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103143 3041 99.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
63 |BHLO013628 MADHUBEN K PATEL KANUBHAI C PATEL AT & PO SAIYED VASNA RAJAWADI KHADAKI DIST. BARODA 390015 99|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202094 2073 99.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
63 |BHL0013628 MADHUBEN K PATEL KANUBHAI C PATEL AT & PO SAIYED VASNA RAJAWADI KHADAKI DIST. BARODA 390015 99 |DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301537 1520 99.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
64 |BHL0O014092 V K MITTAL BHAWNA MITTAL 7-B, APARTMENTS, SWASTHYA VIHAR DELHI 110092 150|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002480 2388 112.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
64 |BHL0O014092 V K MITTAL BHAWNA MITTAL 7-B, APARTMENTS, SWASTHYA VIHAR DELHI 110092 150|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102429 2327 150.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
64 |BHL0O014092 V K MITTAL BHAWNA MITTAL 7-B, APARTMENTS, SWASTHYA VIHAR DELHI 110092 150|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201613 1592 150.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
64 |BHL0O014092 V K MITTAL BHAWNA MITTAL 7-B, APARTMENTS, SWASTHYA VIHAR DELHI 110092 150|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301174 1157 150.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
65 |BHL0O014093 USHA MITTAL MOHIT MITTAL 7-B, APARTMENTS, SWASTHYA VIHAR DELHI 110092 150|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002481 2389 112.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
65 |BHL0014093 USHA MITTAL MOHIT MITTAL 7-B, APARTMENTS, SWASTHYA VIHAR DELHI 110092 150|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102430 2328 150.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
65 |BHL0O014093 USHA MITTAL MOHIT MITTAL 7-B, APARTMENTS, SWASTHYA VIHAR DELHI 110092 150|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201614 1593 150.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
65 |BHL0014093 USHA MITTAL MOHIT MITTAL 7-B, APARTMENTS, SWASTHYA VIHAR DELHI 110092 150|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301175 1158 150.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
66 |BHL0014200 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL ROHIT BANSAL C 101, ASHOK VIHAR - | DELHI 110052 3|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002051 1959 2.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
66 |BHL0014200 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL ROHIT BANSAL C 101, ASHOK VIHAR - | DELHI 110052 3|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102012 1909 3.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
66 |BHL0014200 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL ROHIT BANSAL C 101, ASHOK VIHAR - | DELHI 110052 3|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201301 1280 3.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
66 |BHL0014200 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL ROHIT BANSAL C 101, ASHOK VIHAR - | DELHI 110052 3|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300945 928 3.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
67 |BHL0014201 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL RAHUL BANSAL C 101, ASHOK VIHAR - | DELHI 110052 15|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002052 1960 11.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
67 |BHL0014201 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL RAHUL BANSAL C 101, ASHOK VIHAR - | DELHI 110052 15|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102013 1910 15.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
67 |BHL0O014201 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL RAHUL BANSAL C 101, ASHOK VIHAR - | DELHI 110052 15|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201302 1281 15.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
67 |BHL0014201 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL RAHUL BANSAL C 101, ASHOK VIHAR - | DELHI 110052 15|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300946 929 15.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
68 |BHL0014202 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL C 101, ASHOK VIHAR - | DELHI 110052 30|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002053 1961 22.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
68 |BHL0014202 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL C 101, ASHOK VIHAR - | DELHI 110052 30|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102014 1911 30.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
68 |BHL0014202 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL C 101, ASHOK VIHAR - | DELHI 110052 30|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201303 1282 30.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
68 |BHL0014202 SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL C 101, ASHOK VIHAR - | DELHI 110052 30|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300947 930 30.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
69 |BHLO014251 B. K. AGRAWAL C-42, ANAND VIHAR DELHI 110092 150|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002482 2390 112.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
69 |BHL0014251 B. K. AGRAWAL C-42, ANAND VIHAR DELHI 110092 150|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102431 2329 150.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
69 |BHLO014251 B. K. AGRAWAL C-42, ANAND VIHAR DELHI 110092 150|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201615 1594 150.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267




Slno Folio/DP & CL ID No. Holder's Name Second Holder Third Holder Add1 Add2 Add3 Add4 Pin Shares Year Warrant No No Amount Warrant te Div Account No
69 |BHLO014251 B. K. AGRAWAL C-42, ANAND VIHAR DELHI 110092 150|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301176 1159 150.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
70 |BHLO014420 GEETANJALI TANEJA BHARAT BHUSHAN TANEJA 29-L, NEW COLONY GURGAON DISTT. GURGAON, HARYANA 122001 30|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002715 2623 22.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
70 |BHLO014420 GEETANJALI TANEJA BHARAT BHUSHAN TANEJA 29-L, NEW COLONY GURGAON DISTT. GURGAON, HARYANA 122001 30|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102653 2551 30.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
70 |BHLO014420 GEETANJALI TANEJA BHARAT BHUSHAN TANEJA 29-L, NEW COLONY GURGAON DISTT. GURGAON, HARYANA 122001 30|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201762 1741 30.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
70 |BHLO014420 GEETANJALI TANEJA BHARAT BHUSHAN TANEJA 29-L, NEW COLONY GURGAON DISTT. GURGAON, HARYANA 122001 30|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301282 1265 30.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
71 |BHLO014427 KAVINDER KUMAR PUSHP KUMAR DUDEJA 97, RAM NAGAR, 8 MARLA SONIPAT (HARYANA) 131001 3|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002779 2687 2.25 |108/09/2016 50200020402594
71 |BHLO014427 KAVINDER KUMAR PUSHP KUMAR DUDEJA 97, RAM NAGAR, 8 MARLA SONIPAT (HARYANA) 131001 3|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102704 2602 3.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
71 |BHLO014427 KAVINDER KUMAR PUSHP KUMAR DUDEJA 97, RAM NAGAR, 8 MARLA SONIPAT (HARYANA) 131001 3|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201797 1776 3.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
71 |BHLO014427 KAVINDER KUMAR PUSHP KUMAR DUDEJA 97, RAM NAGAR, 8 MARLA SONIPAT (HARYANA) 131001 3|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301299 1282 3.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
72 |BHL0014431 PRABHA AGARWAL VINEET AGARWAL V. P. AGARWAL 38 D, NEELGIRI | SECTOR 34, NOIDA 201303 3[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002953 2861 2.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
72 |BHLO014431 PRABHA AGARWAL VINEET AGARWAL V. P. AGARWAL 38 D, NEELGIRI | SECTOR 34, NOIDA 201303 3|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102870 2768 3.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
72 |BHL0014431 PRABHA AGARWAL VINEET AGARWAL V. P. AGARWAL 38 D, NEELGIRI | SECTOR 34, NOIDA 201303 3|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201906 1885 3.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
72 |BHLO014431 PRABHA AGARWAL VINEET AGARWAL V. P. AGARWAL 38 D, NEELGIRI | SECTOR 34, NOIDA 201303 3|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301390 1373 3.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
73 |BHL0O014590 RAMESHWAR DAYAL AGARWAL GIRJA SHANKER AGARWAL INDIAN OIL DEALER TILAK NAGAR, KONCH DT. JALAUN (U.P.) 285205 300|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003063 2971 225.00 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
73 |BHL0O014590 RAMESHWAR DAYAL AGARWAL GIRJA SHANKER AGARWAL INDIAN OIL DEALER TILAK NAGAR, KONCH DT. JALAUN (U.P.) 285205 300 DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102975 2873 300.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
73 |BHL0O014590 RAMESHWAR DAYAL AGARWAL GIRJA SHANKER AGARWAL INDIAN OIL DEALER TILAK NAGAR, KONCH DT. JALAUN (U.P.) 285205 300|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201967 1946 300.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
73 |BHL0O014590 RAMESHWAR DAYAL AGARWAL GIRJA SHANKER AGARWAL INDIAN OIL DEALER TILAK NAGAR, KONCH DT. JALAUN (U.P.) 285205 300 DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301435 1418 300.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
74 |BHL0014706 NEELAM GUPTA W/O SHRI ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 191/1 B C P MISSOIN COMPOUND NR CHURCH H M SCHOOL RD JHANSHI UP 248001 0 150|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000285 193 112.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
74 |BHLO014706 NEELAM GUPTA W/O SHRI ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 191/1 B C P MISSOIN COMPOUND NR CHURCH H M SCHOOL RD JHANSHI UP 248001 0 150|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100309 206 150.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
74 |BHL0014706 NEELAM GUPTA W/O SHRI ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 191/1 B C P MISSOIN COMPOUND NR CHURCH H M SCHOOL RD JHANSHI UP 248001 0 150|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200165 144 150.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
74 |BHLO014706 NEELAM GUPTA W/O SHRI ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 191/1 B C P MISSOIN COMPOUND NR CHURCH H M SCHOOL RD JHANSHI UP 248001 0 150|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300140 124 150.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
75 |BHL0014732 RAM LAL DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 30|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002640 2548 22.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
75 |BHL0014732 RAM LAL DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 30|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102585 2483 30.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
75 |BHL0014732 RAM LAL DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 30|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201709 1688 30.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
75 |BHL0014732 RAM LAL DRIVEWELL SERVICE STATION G.T.ROAD, JHILMIL P.O. DELHI 110095 30|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301254 1237 30.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
76 |BHL0014936 CHARAN JOT SINGH NANDA A-105, BROTHERHOOD APTS BODELLA, VIKASPURI NEW DELHI 110018 10|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001328 1236 22.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
76 |BHL0014936 CHARAN JOT SINGH NANDA A-105, BROTHERHOOD APTS BODELLA, VIKASPURI NEW DELHI 110018 10|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1101316 1213 30.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
76 |BHL0O014936 CHARAN JOT SINGH NANDA A-105, BROTHERHOOD APTS BODELLA, VIKASPURI NEW DELHI 110018 10|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200903 882 30.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
76 |BHLO014936 CHARAN JOT SINGH NANDA A-105, BROTHERHOOD APTS BODELLA, VIKASPURI NEW DELHI 110018 10|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300619 2252 30.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
77 |BHLO015171 SUNIL KHANNA 307, JAGRITI ENCLAVE DELHI 110092 3|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002491 2399 2.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
77 |BHLO015171 SUNIL KHANNA 307, JAGRITI ENCLAVE DELHI 110092 3|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102440 2338 3.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
77 |BHLO015171 SUNIL KHANNA 307, JAGRITI ENCLAVE DELHI 110092 3|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201623 1602 3.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
77 |BHLO015171 SUNIL KHANNA 307, JAGRITI ENCLAVE DELHI 110092 3|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301184 1167 3.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
78 |BHL0015172 VAIBHAV KHANNA 307, JAGRITI ENCLAVE DELHI 110092 30|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002492 2400 22.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
78 |BHL0015172 VAIBHAV KHANNA 307, JAGRITI ENCLAVE DELHI 110092 30|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102441 2339 30.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
78 |BHL0015172 VAIBHAV KHANNA 307, JAGRITI ENCLAVE DELHI 110092 30|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201624 1603 30.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
78 |BHL0015172 VAIBHAV KHANNA 307, JAGRITI ENCLAVE DELHI 110092 30|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301185 1168 30.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
79 |BHLO015173 SAURABH KHANNA 307, JAGRITI ENCLAVE DELHI 110092 15| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002493 2401 11.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
79 |BHL0015173 SAURABH KHANNA 307, JAGRITI ENCLAVE DELHI 110092 15|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102442 2340 15.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
79 |BHLO015173 SAURABH KHANNA 307, JAGRITI ENCLAVE DELHI 110092 15|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201625 1604 15.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
79 |BHL0015173 SAURABH KHANNA 307, JAGRITI ENCLAVE DELHI 110092 15|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301186 1169 15.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
80 |BHL0015340 MAN MOHAN MITTAL RITU MITTAL Z-22, NAVEEN SHAHDRA DELHI 110032 150|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003973 3881 112.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
80 |BHLO015340 MAN MOHAN MITTAL RITU MITTAL 2Z-22, NAVEEN SHAHDRA DELHI 110032 150|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103849 3747 150.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
80 |BHL0015340 MAN MOHAN MITTAL RITU MITTAL Z-22, NAVEEN SHAHDRA DELHI 110032 150|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202584 2563 150.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
80 |BHLO015340 MAN MOHAN MITTAL RITU MITTAL Z-22, NAVEEN SHAHDRA DELHI 110032 150|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301910 1893 150.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
81 [BHL0015341 MAN MOHAN MITTAL PINKY MITTAL Z-22, NAVEEN SHAHDRA DELHI 110032 150|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003974 3882 112.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
81 |BHLO015341 MAN MOHAN MITTAL PINKY MITTAL Z-22, NAVEEN SHAHDRA DELHI 110032 150|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103850 3748 150.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
81 [BHL0015341 MAN MOHAN MITTAL PINKY MITTAL Z-22, NAVEEN SHAHDRA DELHI 110032 150|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202585 2564 150.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
81 |BHLO015341 MAN MOHAN MITTAL PINKY MITTAL Z-22, NAVEEN SHAHDRA DELHI 110032 150|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301911 1894 150.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
82 |BHLO015664 RANI LAXMAN KAUR BAHL B L BEHAL RAJ KUMARI BAHL 26, JAINA BUILDING ROSHANARA ROAD SUBZI MANDI DELHI 110007 3|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000980 888 2.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
82 |BHLO015664 RANI LAXMAN KAUR BAHL B L BEHAL RAJ KUMARI BAHL 26, JAINA BUILDING ROSHANARA ROAD SUBZI MANDI DELHI 110007 3|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100974 871 3.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
82 |BHLO015664 RANI LAXMAN KAUR BAHL B L BEHAL RAJ KUMARI BAHL 26, JAINA BUILDING ROSHANARA ROAD SUBZI MANDI DELHI 110007 3|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200613 592 3.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
82 |BHLO015664 RANI LAXMAN KAUR BAHL B L BEHAL RAJ KUMARI BAHL 26, JAINA BUILDING ROSHANARA ROAD SUBZI MANDI DELHI 110007 3[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300442 2075 3.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
83 [BHL0015868 AJAY AIMANI ASHOK AJIMANI SUNIL AJIMANI WZ 108 A/l BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 100|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001173 1081 75.00 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
83 [BHL0015868 AJAY AIMANI ASHOK AJIMANI SUNIL AJIMANI WZ 108 A/I BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 100|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1101163 1060 100.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
83 [BHL0015868 AJAY AIMANI ASHOK AJIMANI SUNIL AJIMANI WZ 108 A/l BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 100|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200771 750 100.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
83 [BHL0015868 AJAY AIMANI ASHOK AJIMANI SUNIL AJIMANI WZ 108 A/l BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 100|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300554 2187 100.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
84 |BHL0015984 NEHA H. NO. 1838, SECTOR 4 GURGAON, HARYANA 122001 15|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002719 2627 11.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
84 |BHLO015984 NEHA H. NO. 1838, SECTOR 4 GURGAON, HARYANA 122001 15|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102657 2555 15.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
84 |BHL0015984 NEHA H. NO. 1838, SECTOR 4 GURGAON, HARYANA 122001 15|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201763 1742 15.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
84 |BHLO015984 NEHA H. NO. 1838, SECTOR 4 GURGAON, HARYANA 122001 15|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301283 1266 15.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
85 |BHLO016424 HARPAL SINGH J 5/49C RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110027 100|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001457 1365 75.00 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
85 |BHLO016424 HARPAL SINGH J 5/49C RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110027 100|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1101440 1337 100.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
85 |BHLO016424 HARPAL SINGH J 5/49C RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110027 100|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201011 990 100.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
85 |BHLO016424 HARPAL SINGH J 5/49C RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110027 100|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300707 690 100.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
86 |BHL0016480 NITI PANCHOLI U 26A/3, WHITE TOWN HOUSES, PHASE IIl, DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE GURGAON (HARYANA) 0 399 [DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000295 203 299.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
86 |BHL0016480 NITI PANCHOLI U 26A/3, WHITE TOWN HOUSES, PHASE IIl, DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE GURGAON (HARYANA) 0 399|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100319 216 399.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
86 |BHL0016480 NITI PANCHOLI U 26A/3, WHITE TOWN HOUSES, PHASE lIl, DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE GURGAON (HARYANA) 0 399 [DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200171 150 399.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
86 |BHL0016480 NITI PANCHOLI U 26A/3, WHITE TOWN HOUSES, PHASE IIl, DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE GURGAON (HARYANA) 0 399|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300146 130 399.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
87 |BHLO016725 INDU BALA NARAIN DASS KAMINI KHATRI C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002066 1974 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
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87 |BHLO016725 INDU BALA NARAIN DASS KAMINI KHATRI C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 2|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102026 1923 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
87 |BHL0016725 INDU BALA NARAIN DASS KAMINI KHATRI C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201311 1290 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
87 |BHLO016725 INDU BALA NARAIN DASS KAMINI KHATRI C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300953 936 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
88 [BHL0016827 NARAIN DASS RAJ KUMAR INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002068 1976 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
88 |BHL0016827 NARAIN DASS RAJ KUMAR INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 2|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102028 1925 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
88 [BHL0016827 NARAIN DASS RAJ KUMAR INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201312 1291 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
88 |BHL0016827 NARAIN DASS RAJ KUMAR INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300954 937 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
89 [BHL0016829 NARAIN DASS JITESH INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002069 1977 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
89 |BHL0016829 NARAIN DASS JITESH INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102029 1926 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
89 [BHL0016829 NARAIN DASS JITESH INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201313 1292 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
89 |BHL0016829 NARAIN DASS JITESH INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300955 938 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
90 |BHL0016830 NARAIN DASS SHEELA RANI INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002070 1978 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
90 |BHLO016830 NARAIN DASS SHEELA RANI INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 2|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102030 1927 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
90 |BHL0016830 NARAIN DASS SHEELA RANI INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201314 1293 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
90 |BHLO016830 NARAIN DASS SHEELA RANI INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300956 939 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
91 [BHL0016832 NARAIN DASS SUDHA INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002071 1979 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
91 |[BHLO016832 NARAIN DASS SUDHA INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102031 1928 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
91 [BHL0016832 NARAIN DASS SUDHA INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201315 1294 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
91 |[BHLO016832 NARAIN DASS SUDHA INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300957 940 1.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
92 [BHL0016921 AJAY AJMANI ASHOK AJIMANI NARESH AJMANI Wz108, A/l BASAI DARA PUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 4|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1001182 1090 3.00 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
92 |BHL0016921 AJAY AIMANI ASHOK AJIMANI NARESH AJMANI WZ108, A/I BASAI DARA PUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 4|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1101172 1069 4.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
92 [BHL0016921 AJAY AJMANI ASHOK AJMANI NARESH AJMANI Wz108, A/l BASAI DARA PUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 4|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200779 758 4.00 (01/09/2018 50200032273267
92 |BHL0016921 AJAY AIMANI ASHOK AJMANI NARESH AJMANI WZ108, A/I BASAI DARA PUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 4|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300562 2195 4.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
93 [BHL0016957 NARAIN DASS BHIM SEN INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002072 1980 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
93 |BHLO016957 NARAIN DASS BHIM SEN INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102032 1929 1.00 {01/09/2017 50200026190099
93 [BHL0016957 NARAIN DASS BHIM SEN INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201316 1295 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
93 |BHLO016957 NARAIN DASS BHIM SEN INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300958 941 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
94 [BHL0016959 NARAIN DASS ASHA RANI INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002073 1981 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
94 |BHLO016959 NARAIN DASS ASHA RANI INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 2|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102033 1930 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
94 [BHL0016959 NARAIN DASS ASHA RANI INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201317 1296 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
94 |BHLO016959 NARAIN DASS ASHA RANI INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300959 942 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
95 [BHL0016975 NARAIN DASS TILAK RAJ INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110 053 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002074 1982 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
95 |BHL0016975 NARAIN DASS TILAK RAJ INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110 053 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102034 1931 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
95 [BHL0016975 NARAIN DASS TILAK RAJ INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110 053 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201318 1297 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
95 |BHL0016975 NARAIN DASS TILAK RAJ INDU BALA C-2/63, YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110 053 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300960 943 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
96 [BHL0016976 AJAY KAPUR SHIKHA KAPUR 5/11763 SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI 110005 6|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000779 687 4.50 (08/09/2016 50200020402594
96 |BHL0016976 AJAY KAPUR SHIKHA KAPUR 5/11763 SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI 110005 6|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100775 672 6.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
96 [BHL0016976 AJAY KAPUR SHIKHA KAPUR 5/11763 SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI 110005 6|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200504 483 6.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
96 |BHL0016976 AJAY KAPUR SHIKHA KAPUR 5/11763 SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI 110005 6|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300380 2013 6.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
97 |BHL0017348 PARESH SHYAM SUNDER KAMAL C 2.63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000382 290 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
97 |BHL0017348 PARESH SHYAM SUNDER KAMAL C 2.63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100397 294 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
97 |BHL0017348 PARESH SHYAM SUNDER KAMAL C 2.63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200223 202 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
97 |BHL0017348 PARESH SHYAM SUNDER KAMAL C 2.63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300178 162 1.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
98 |[BHL0017353 PARESH KHATRI JITESH KUSHAL C 2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000383 291 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
98 |BHL0017353 PARESH KHATRI JITESH KUSHAL C 2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 2 [DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100398 295 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
98 |[BHL0017353 PARESH KHATRI JITESH KUSHAL C 2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200224 203 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
98 |BHL0017353 PARESH KHATRI JITESH KUSHAL C 2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300179 163 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
99 |[BHL0017367 NURUZZAMA KHAN H NO A/60, MASJID LANE 2 BABARPUR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 0 60|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000390 298 45.00 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
99 |BHLO017367 NURUZZAMA KHAN H NO A/60, MASJID LANE 2 BABARPUR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 0 60|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100401 298 60.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
99 |[BHL0017367 NURUZZAMA KHAN H NO A/60, MASJID LANE 2 BABARPUR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 0 60|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200226 205 60.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
99 |BHLO017367 NURUZZAMA KHAN H NO A/60, MASJID LANE 2 BABARPUR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 0 60|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300180 164 60.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
100 |BHL0O017425 VIJANDER KUMAR GUPTA ARADHNA KHYATI 138 TYPE Il FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI 110002 0 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000402 310 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
100 |BHLO017425 VIJANDER KUMAR GUPTA ARADHNA KHYATI 138 TYPE Il FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI 110002 0 2|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100413 310 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
100 |BHL0O017425 VIJANDER KUMAR GUPTA ARADHNA KHYATI 138 TYPE Il FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI 110002 0 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200229 208 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
100 |BHLO017425 VIJANDER KUMAR GUPTA ARADHNA KHYATI 138 TYPE Il FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI 110002 0 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300182 166 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
101 |BHL0O017426 V K GUPTA RENU ARADHANA 138 TYPE Il FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI 110002 0 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000403 311 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
101 |BHLO017426 V K GUPTA RENU ARADHANA 138 TYPE Il FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI 110002 0 2 |DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100414 311 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
101 |BHLO017426 V K GUPTA RENU ARADHANA 138 TYPE Il FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI 110002 0 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200230 209 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
101 |BHLO017426 V K GUPTA RENU ARADHANA 138 TYPE Il FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI 110002 0 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300183 167 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
102 |BHL0017428 SHANTI SWAROOP V K GUPTA PRIYANKA 138 TYPE Il FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI 110002 0 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000405 313 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
102 |BHLO017428 SHANTI SWAROOP V K GUPTA PRIYANKA 138 TYPE Il FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI 110002 0 2|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100416 313 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
102 |BHL0O017428 SHANTI SWAROOP V K GUPTA PRIYANKA 138 TYPE Il FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI 110002 0 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200232 211 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
102 |BHLO017428 SHANTI SWAROOP V KGUPTA PRIYANKA 138 TYPE Il FLATS MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI 110002 0 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300185 169 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
103 |BHL0017489 AJAY AIMANI ASHOK AJIMANI SHVETA AJMANI WZ 108 A/I BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 0 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000433 341 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
103 |BHL0017489 AJAY AIMANI ASHOK AJIMANI SHVETA AJMANI WZ 108 A/I BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 0 2|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100441 338 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
103 |BHL0017489 AJAY AIMANI ASHOK AJIMANI SHVETA AJMANI WZ 108 A/I BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 0 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200245 224 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
103 |BHL0017489 AJAY AJMANI ASHOK AJIMANI SHVETA AJMANI WZ 108 A/I BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 0 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300195 179 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
104 |BHL0O017490 AJAY AIMANI ASHOK AJIMANI NEELAM AJMANI WZ-108 A/I BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 0 5|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000434 342 3.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
104 |BHLO017490 AJAY AJMANI ASHOK AJIMANI NEELAM AJMANI WZ-108 A/l BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 0 5|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100442 339 5.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
104 |BHL0O017490 AJAY AIMANI ASHOK AJIMANI NEELAM AJMANI WZ-108 A/I BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 0 5|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200246 225 5.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
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104 |BHL0O017490 AJAY AIMANI ASHOK AJIMANI NEELAM AJMANI WZ-108 A/l BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 0 5|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300196 180 5.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
105 |BHL0O017576 PARESH RAJ KUMAR SHEELA RANI C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000475 383 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
105 |BHL0O017576 PARESH RAJ KUMAR SHEELA RANI C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 1|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100482 379 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
105 |BHL0O017576 PARESH RAJ KUMAR SHEELA RANI C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 1|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200272 251 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
105 |BHL0017576 PARESH RAJ KUMAR SHEELA RANI C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 1|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300215 199 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
106 |BHL0017581 PARESH PRATEEK KAMINI C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000477 385 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
106 |BHL0017581 PARESH PRATEEK KAMINI C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 2|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100484 381 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
106 |BHLO017581 PARESH PRATEEK KAMINI C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200274 253 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
106 |BHL0017581 PARESH PRATEEK KAMINI C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300216 200 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
107 |BHL0O017582 PARESH VIBHOR GOINDI KAMINI GOINDI C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000478 386 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
107 |BHL0017582 PARESH VIBHOR GOINDI KAMINI GOINDI C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100485 382 1.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
107 |BHL0O017582 PARESH VIBHOR GOINDI KAMINI GOINDI C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 1|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200275 254 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
107 |BHL0017582 PARESH VIBHOR GOINDI KAMINI GOINDI C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300217 201 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
108 |BHL0017598 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA H NO 88 BLOCK B PKT 8 SECTOR 5 ROHINI DELHI 110085 0 3[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000488 396 2.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
108 |BHL0017598 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA H NO 88 BLOCK B PKT 8 SECTOR 5 ROHINI DELHI 110085 0 3|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100495 392 3.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
108 |BHL0017598 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA H NO 88 BLOCK B PKT 8 SECTOR 5 ROHINI DELHI 110085 0 3|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200280 259 3.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
108 |BHL0017598 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA H NO 88 BLOCK B PKT 8 SECTOR 5 ROHINI DELHI 110085 0 3|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300222 206 3.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
109 |BHL0O017658 SAKET KANWALIA ALKA KANWALIA KANWALIA AND CO JAIN BHAWAN 12 BHAGAT SINGH MARG NEW DELHI 110001 0 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000530 438 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
109 |BHL0017658 SAKET KANWALIA ALKA KANWALIA KANWALIA AND CO JAIN BHAWAN 12 BHAGAT SINGH MARG NEW DELHI 110001 0 2|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100531 428 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
109 |BHL0O017658 SAKET KANWALIA ALKA KANWALIA KANWALIA AND CO JAIN BHAWAN 12 BHAGAT SINGH MARG NEW DELHI 110001 0 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200312 291 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
109 |BHL0017658 SAKET KANWALIA ALKA KANWALIA KANWALIA AND CO JAIN BHAWAN 12 BHAGAT SINGH MARG NEW DELHI 110001 0 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300238 222 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
110 |BHL0O017795 NURUZZAMA KHAN H NO A/60 MASJID LANE 2 BABARPUR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 0 48| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000561 469 36.00 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
110 |BHLO017795 NURUZZAMA KHAN H NO A/60 MASJID LANE 2 BABARPUR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 0 48|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100559 456 48.00 |101/09/2017 50200026190099
110 |BHL0O017795 NURUZZAMA KHAN H NO A/60 MASJID LANE 2 BABARPUR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 0 48|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200329 308 48.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
110 |BHL0O017795 NURUZZAMA KHAN H NO A/60 MASJID LANE 2 BABARPUR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 0 48|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300249 233 48.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
111 |BHL0017872 PARESH KHATRI RITU RAMESH KUMAR C 2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000629 537 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
111 |BHL0017872 PARESH KHATRI RITU RAMESH KUMAR C 2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 2|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100627 524 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
111 |BHL0017872 PARESH KHATRI RITU RAMESH KUMAR C 2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200377 356 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
111 |BHL0017872 PARESH KHATRI RITU RAMESH KUMAR C 2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 0 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300277 261 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
112 |BHL0025039 NARINDER ANAND ANJANA ANAND MANSI ANAND B-103 CHETAK APARTMENT SECTOR 9 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 17|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002376 2284 12.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
112 |BHL0025039 NARINDER ANAND ANJANA ANAND MANSI ANAND B-103 CHETAK APARTMENT SECTOR 9 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 17|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102325 2223 17.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
112 |BHL0025039 NARINDER ANAND ANJANA ANAND MANSI ANAND B-103 CHETAK APARTMENT SECTOR 9 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 17|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201535 1514 17.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
112 |BHL0025039 NARINDER ANAND ANJANA ANAND MANSI ANAND B-103 CHETAK APARTMENT SECTOR 9 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 17|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301124 1107 17.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
113 |BHL0025475 PARESH PRATEAK RITU C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002078 1986 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
113 |BHL0025475 PARESH PRATEAK RITU C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102036 1933 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
113 |BHL0025475 PARESH PRATEAK RITU C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201319 1298 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
113 |BHL0025475 PARESH PRATEAK RITU C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300961 944 1.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
114 |BHL0025477 PARESH KAMINI RITU C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002079 1987 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
114 |BHL0025477 PARESH KAMINI RITU C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102037 1934 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
114 |BHL0025477 PARESH KAMINI RITU C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201320 1299 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
114 |BHL0025477 PARESH KAMINI RITU C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300962 945 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
115 |BHL0025558 PARESH ROHIT PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002081 1989 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
115 |BHL0025558 PARESH ROHIT PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102039 1936 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
115 |BHL0025558 PARESH ROHIT PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201321 1300 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
115 |BHL0025558 PARESH ROHIT PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300963 946 1.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
116 |BHL0025559 PARESH RAHUL PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002082 1990 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
116 |BHL0025559 PARESH RAHUL PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102040 1937 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
116 |BHL0025559 PARESH RAHUL PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201322 1301 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
116 |BHL0025559 PARESH RAHUL PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300964 947 1.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
117 |BHL0025560 PARESH MEENA PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002083 1991 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
117 |BHL0025560 PARESH MEENA PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102041 1938 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
117 |BHL0025560 PARESH MEENA PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201323 1302 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
117 |BHL0O025560 PARESH MEENA PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300965 948 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
118 |BHL0025561 PARESH MAHESH KUMAR PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002084 1992 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
118 |BHL0025561 PARESH MAHESH KUMAR PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102042 1939 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
118 |BHL0025561 PARESH MAHESH KUMAR PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201324 1303 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
118 |BHL0025561 PARESH MAHESH KUMAR PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300966 949 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
119 |BHL0025562 PARESH BHIM SEN PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002085 1993 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
119 |BHL0025562 PARESH BHIM SEN PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102043 1940 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
119 |BHL0025562 PARESH BHIM SEN PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201325 1304 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
119 |BHL0025562 PARESH BHIM SEN PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300967 950 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
120 |BHL0025563 PARESH SUDHA BATHEJA PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002086 1994 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
120 |BHL0025563 PARESH SUDHA BATHEJA PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102044 1941 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
120 |BHL0025563 PARESH SUDHA BATHEJA PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201326 1305 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
120 |BHL0025563 PARESH SUDHA BATHEJA PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300968 951 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
121 |BHL0O025564 PARESH TILAK RAJ PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002087 1995 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
121 |BHL0O025564 PARESH TILAK RAJ PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102045 1942 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
121 |BHL0025564 PARESH TILAK RAJ PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201327 1306 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
121 |BHL0O025564 PARESH TILAK RAJ PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300969 952 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
122 |BHL0025565 PARESH SHEELA RANI PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002088 1996 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
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122 |BHL0025565 PARESH SHEELA RANI PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102046 1943 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
122 |BHL0O025565 PARESH SHEELA RANI PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201328 1307 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
122 |BHL0025565 PARESH SHEELA RANI PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300970 953 1.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
123 |BHL0025566 PARESH RAJKUMAR PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002089 1997 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
123 |BHL0025566 PARESH RAJKUMAR PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102047 1944 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
123 |BHL0025566 PARESH RAJKUMAR PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201329 1308 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
123 |BHL0025566 PARESH RAJKUMAR PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300971 954 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
124 |BHL0025568 PARESH KUSHAL PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002090 1998 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
124 |BHL0025568 PARESH KUSHAL PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102048 1945 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
124 |BHL0025568 PARESH KUSHAL PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201330 1309 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
124 |BHL0025568 PARESH KUSHAL PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300972 955 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
125 |BHL0025569 PARESH TARUNA PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002091 1999 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
125 |BHL0025569 PARESH TARUNA PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102049 1946 1.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
125 |BHL0025569 PARESH TARUNA PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201331 1310 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
125 |BHL0025569 PARESH TARUNA PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300973 956 1.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
126 |BHL0025570 PARESH ASHA RANI PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002092 2000 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
126 |BHL0025570 PARESH ASHA RANI PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102050 1947 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
126 |BHL0025570 PARESH ASHA RANI PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201332 1311 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
126 |BHL0025570 PARESH ASHA RANI PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300974 957 1.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
127 |BHL0025571 PARESH PRAKASH PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002093 2001 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
127 |BHL0025571 PARESH PRAKASH PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102051 1948 1.00 01/09/2017 50200026190099
127 |BHL0025571 PARESH PRAKASH PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201333 1312 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
127 |BHL0025571 PARESH PRAKASH PREM C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300975 958 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
128 |BHL0025592 INDU BALA PRAKASH DHEERAJ C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002094 2002 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
128 |BHL0025592 INDU BALA PRAKASH DHEERA) C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102052 1949 1.00 {01/09/2017 50200026190099
128 |BHL0025592 INDU BALA PRAKASH DHEERAJ C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201334 1313 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
128 |BHL0025592 INDU BALA PRAKASH DHEERA) C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300976 959 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
129 |BHL0025597 INDU BALA JITESH DHEERAJ C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002095 2003 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
129 |BHL0025597 INDU BALA JITESH DHEERA) C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102053 1950 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
129 |BHL0025597 INDU BALA JITESH DHEERAJ C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201335 1314 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
129 |BHL0025597 INDU BALA JITESH DHEERAJ C-2/63 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300977 960 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
130 |BHL0026876 DIVYA HIMANSHU GOYAL FCA106 JAIN COLONY BALLABGARH HARYANA 121004 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002682 2590 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
130 |BHL0026876 DIVYA HIMANSHU GOYAL FCA106 JAIN COLONY BALLABGARH HARYANA 121004 2|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102619 2517 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
130 |BHL0026876 DIVYA HIMANSHU GOYAL FCA106 JAIN COLONY BALLABGARH HARYANA 121004 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201735 1714 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
130 |BHL0026876 DIVYA HIMANSHU GOYAL FCA106 JAIN COLONY BALLABGARH HARYANA 121004 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301261 1244 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
131 |BHL0O900353 KAMLA GOVINDRAM JARANI 141 MAKER TOWER H 14/FL FLAT NO 141 CUFFE PARADE COLABA BOMBAY 400005 500 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003871 3779 375.00 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
131 |BHL0900353 KAMLA GOVINDRAM JARANI 141 MAKER TOWER H 14/FL FLAT NO 141 CUFFE PARADE COLABA BOMBAY 400005 500|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103748 3646 500.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
131 |BHL0O900353 KAMLA GOVINDRAM JARANI 141 MAKER TOWER H 14/FL FLAT NO 141 CUFFE PARADE COLABA BOMBAY 400005 500 DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202556 2535 500.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
131 |BHL0900353 KAMLA GOVINDRAM JARANI 141 MAKER TOWER H 14/FL FLAT NO 141 CUFFE PARADE COLABA BOMBAY 400005 500|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301886 1869 500.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
132 |BHL0900383 KAIPILLY VENUGOPAL DUBAI EXPRESS LLC P.0.BOX 5514 DUBAI, UAE 0 300 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1000066 0 225.00 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
132 |BHL0900383 KAIPILLY VENUGOPAL DUBAI EXPRESS LLC P.0.BOX 5514 DUBAI, UAE 0 300 DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1100070 0 300.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
132 |BHL0900383 KAIPILLY VENUGOPAL DUBAI EXPRESS LLC P.0. BOX 5514 DUBAI, UAE 0 300 DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1200020 0 300.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
132 |BHL0900383 KAIPILLY VENUGOPAL DUBAI EXPRESS LLC P.0.BOX 5514 DUBAI, UAE 0 300 DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300019 0 300.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
133 |BHL9500049 SURENDER KUMAR MITTAL 705-D WARD NO. - 3 MEHRAULI, NEW DELHI 110030 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1006015 0 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
133 |BHL9500049 SURENDER KUMAR MITTAL 705-D WARD NO. - 3 MEHRAULI, NEW DELHI 110030 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108462 0 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
133 |BHL9500049 SURENDER KUMAR MITTAL 705-D WARD NO. - 3 MEHRAULI, NEW DELHI 110030 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206686 0 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
133 |BHL9500049 SURENDER KUMAR MITTAL 705-D WARD NO. - 3 MEHRAULI, NEW DELHI 110030 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306279 0 1.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
134 |IN30001110369007 SUDHIR KUMAR A 6 HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI 110016 798| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1005507 0 598.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
134 |IN30001110369007 SUDHIR KUMAR A 6 HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI 110016 798| DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108424 0 798.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
134 |IN30001110369007 SUDHIR KUMAR A 6 HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI 110016 798| DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206657 0 798.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
134 |IN30001110369007 SUDHIR KUMAR A 6 HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI 110016 798| DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306249 0 798.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
135 |IN30011810110934 SANDEEP GUPTA 282/3 NORTH CIVIL LINES MUZAFFAR NAGAR UPpP 251001 6|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007726 0 4.50 (08/09/2016 50200020402594
135 |IN30011810110934 SANDEEP GUPTA 282/3 NORTH CIVIL LINES MUZAFFAR NAGAR uPpP 251001 6|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1107343 0 6.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
135 |IN30011810110934 SANDEEP GUPTA 282/3 NORTH CIVIL LINES MUZAFFAR NAGAR UPpP 251001 6|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1205548 0 6.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
135 |IN30011810110934 SANDEEP GUPTA 282/3 NORTH CIVIL LINES MUZAFFAR NAGAR uPpP 251001 6|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1305054 0 6.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
136 |IN30011810644540 GIAN SAGAR HOUSE NO 67 NEAR SHIV MANDIR WARD NO 9 KHARKHAUDA SONIPAT HARYANA  |SONIPAT 131402 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007464 0 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
136 |IN30011810644540 GIAN SAGAR HOUSE NO 67 NEAR SHIV MANDIR WARD NO 9 KHARKHAUDA SONIPAT HARYANA _ |SONIPAT 131402 1|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108609 0 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
136 |IN30011810644540 GIAN SAGAR HOUSE NO 67 NEAR SHIV MANDIR WARD NO 9 KHARKHAUDA SONIPAT HARYANA  |SONIPAT 131402 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206844 0 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
136 |IN30011810644540 GIAN SAGAR HOUSE NO 67 NEAR SHIV MANDIR WARD NO 9 KHARKHAUDA SONIPAT HARYANA | SONIPAT 131402 1|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306424 0 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
137 |IN30011810663415 VIJAY PRAKASH VASHISHTHA B-20 SECTOR-55 GAUTAM BUDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 201301 198|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007644 0 148.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
137 |IN30011810663415 VIJAY PRAKASH VASHISHTHA B-20 SECTOR-55 GAUTAM BUDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 201301 198|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108628 0 198.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
137 |IN30011810663415 VIJAY PRAKASH VASHISHTHA B-20 SECTOR-55 GAUTAM BUDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 201301 198|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206868 0 198.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
137 |IN30011810663415 VIJAY PRAKASH VASHISHTHA B-20 SECTOR-55 GAUTAM BUDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 201301 198|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306448 0 198.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
138 |IN30011810972313 SHIKHA KAPUR 5/11763 FIRST FLOOR SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 4|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1004426 0 3.00 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
138 |IN30011810972313 SHIKHA KAPUR 5/11763 FIRST FLOOR SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 4|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1104289 0 4.00 (01/09/2017 50200026190099
138 |IN30011810972313 SHIKHA KAPUR 5/11763 FIRST FLOOR SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 4|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202765 0 4.00 (01/09/2018 50200032273267
138 |IN30011810972313 SHIKHA KAPUR 5/11763 FIRST FLOOR SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 4|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1302116 0 4.00 (05/09/2019 50200041576375
139 |IN30011811238665 KHURSHEEDA NOOR A-219 GALI NO-4 A-BLOCK KABIR NAGAR JYOTI NAGAR DELHI 110032 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1006056 0 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
139 |IN30011811238665 KHURSHEEDA NOOR A-219 GALI NO-4 A-BLOCK KABIR NAGAR JYOTI NAGAR DELHI 110032 1|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108472 0 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
139 |IN30011811238665 KHURSHEEDA NOOR A-219 GALI NO-4 A-BLOCK KABIR NAGAR JYOTI NAGAR DELHI 110032 1|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206696 0 1.00 {01/09/2018 50200032273267
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139 |IN30011811238665 KHURSHEEDA NOOR A-219 GALI NO-4 A-BLOCK KABIR NAGAR JYOTI NAGAR DELHI 110032 1|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306286 0 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
140 |IN30020610384363 ANWAR SINGH PATIAL MANJU PATIAL G-8/198 SECTOR - 16 ROHINI DELHI 110085 30|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1006897 0 22.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
140 |IN30020610384363 ANWAR SINGH PATIAL MANJU PATIAL G-8/198 SECTOR - 16 ROHINI DELHI 110085 30|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1106594 0 30.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
140 |IN30020610384363 ANWAR SINGH PATIAL MANJU PATIAL G-8/198 SECTOR - 16 ROHINI DELHI 110085 30|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1204795 0 30.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
140 |IN30020610384363 ANWAR SINGH PATIAL MANJU PATIAL G-8/198 SECTOR - 16 ROHINI DELHI 110085 30|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1304262 30.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
141 |IN30020610426895 RAJ KUMAR MAYA DEVI BARAI 5/145 KHICHARI PUR DELHI 110091 21|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1002442 2350 26.25 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
141 |IN30020610426895 RAJ KUMAR MAYA DEVI BARAI 5/145 KHICHARI PUR DELHI 110091 21|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102390 2288 33.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
141 |IN30020610426895 RAJ KUMAR MAYA DEVI BARAI 5/145 KHICHARI PUR DELHI 110091 21|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201579 1558 21.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
141 |IN30020610426895 RAJ KUMAR MAYA DEVI BARAI 5/145 KHICHARI PUR DELHI 110091 21|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301155 1138 21.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
142 |IN30020610580154 SWADESH KUMAR C-71A, GALINO-1F, BHAJAN PURA, DELHI 110053 3[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1006474 0 2.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
142 |IN30020610580154 SWADESH KUMAR C-71A, GALINO-1F, BHAJAN PURA, DELHI 110053 3|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1102023 1920 3.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
142 |IN30020610580154 SWADESH KUMAR C-71A, GALINO-1F, BHAJAN PURA, DELHI 110053 3|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1201310 1289 3.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
142 |IN30020610580154 SWADESH KUMAR C-71A, GALINO-1F, BHAJAN PURA, DELHI 110053 3|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1300952 935 3.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
143 |IN30020610898710 JAI KUMAR SHARMA CHITRA KOOT 339 - A, POCKET - E LIG FLATS G T B ENCLAVE DELHI 110093 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007184 0 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
143 |IN30020610898710 JAI KUMAR SHARMA CHITRA KOOT 339 - A, POCKET - E LIG FLATS G T B ENCLAVE DELHI 110093 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108585 0 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
143 |IN30020610898710 JAI KUMAR SHARMA CHITRA KOOT 339 - A, POCKET - E LIG FLATS G T B ENCLAVE DELHI 110093 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206815 0 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
143 |IN30020610898710 JAI KUMAR SHARMA CHITRA KOOT 339 - A, POCKET - E LIG FLATS G T B ENCLAVE DELHI 110093 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306404 0 1.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
144 |IN30023910899826 VINOD KUMAR C 113 28TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560041 248 |DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1008499 0 186.00 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
144 |IN30023910899826 VINOD KUMAR C 113 28TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560041 248|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108690 0 248.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
144 |IN30023910899826 VINOD KUMAR C 113 28TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560041 248 |DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206933 0 248.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
144 |IN30023910899826 VINOD KUMAR C 113 28TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560041 248|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306518 0 248.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
145 |IN30051313572473 RAMESHWAR PRASAD VERMA A/O LATE SUNDAR PD VARMA ADARS NAGAR NEAR CHURA MILL KHAGARIA BIHAR INDIA 851204 999 [DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1008784 0 749.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
145 |IN30051313572473 RAMESHWAR PRASAD VERMA A/O LATE SUNDAR PD VARMA ADARS NAGAR NEAR CHURA MILL KHAGARIA BIHAR INDIA 851204 999 [DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108338 0 999.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
145 |IN30051313572473 RAMESHWAR PRASAD VERMA A/O LATE SUNDAR PD VARMA ADARS NAGAR NEAR CHURA MILL KHAGARIA BIHAR INDIA 851204 999 [DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206586 0 999.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
145 |IN30051313572473 RAMESHWAR PRASAD VERMA A/O LATE SUNDAR PD VARMA ADARS NAGAR NEAR CHURA MILL KHAGARIA BIHAR INDIA 851204 999 [DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306183 0 999.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
146 |IN30070810024863 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E-36 ARYANAGAR CGHS LTD 91,1.P.EXTN.PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007078 0 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
146 |IN30070810024863 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E-36 ARYANAGAR CGHS LTD 91,1.P.EXTN.PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 2|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108563 0 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
146 |IN30070810024863 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E-36 ARYANAGAR CGHS LTD 91,1.P.EXTN.PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206796 0 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
146 |IN30070810024863 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E-36 ARYANAGAR CGHS LTD 91,1.P.EXTN.PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306383 0 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
147 |IN30070810027697 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E-36 ARYA NAGAR CGHS LTD 91, I.P.EXTN, PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007079 0 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
147 |IN30070810027697 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E-36 ARYA NAGAR CGHS LTD 91, I.P.EXTN, PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 2|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108564 0 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
147 |IN30070810027697 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E-36 ARYA NAGAR CGHS LTD 91, I.P.EXTN, PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206797 0 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
147 |IN30070810027697 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E-36 ARYA NAGAR CGHS LTD 91, I.P.EXTN, PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306384 0 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
148 |IN30070810027736 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E -36, ARYANAGAR, CGHS LTD. 91, I.P. EXTN. PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007080 0 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
148 |IN30070810027736 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E - 36, ARYANAGAR, CGHS LTD. 91, I.P. EXTN. PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 2|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108565 0 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
148 |IN30070810027736 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E - 36, ARYANAGAR, CGHS LTD. 91, I.P. EXTN. PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206798 0 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
148 |IN30070810027736 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E - 36, ARYANAGAR, CGHS LTD. 91, I.P. EXTN. PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306385 0 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
149 |IN30070810027744 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E - 36, ARYANAGAR, CGHS LTD. 91, I.P. EXTN. PATPARGANJ DELHI 110001 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1004328 0 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
149 |IN30070810027744 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E - 36, ARYANAGAR, CGHS LTD. 91, I.P. EXTN. PATPARGANJ DELHI 110001 2|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108359 0 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
149 |IN30070810027744 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E - 36, ARYANAGAR, CGHS LTD. 91, I.P. EXTN. PATPARGANJ DELHI 110001 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206604 0 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
149 |IN30070810027744 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E - 36, ARYANAGAR, CGHS LTD. 91, I.P. EXTN. PATPARGANJ DELHI 110001 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306204 0 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
150 |IN30070810027752 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E - 36, ARYANAGAR, CGHS LTD. 91, I.P. EXTN. PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 2|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007081 0 1.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
150 |IN30070810027752 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E - 36, ARYANAGAR, CGHS LTD. 91, I.P. EXTN. PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 2 [DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108566 0 2.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
150 |IN30070810027752 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E - 36, ARYANAGAR, CGHS LTD. 91, I.P. EXTN. PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 2|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206799 0 2.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
150 |IN30070810027752 ANUJ KUMAR SHARDA E - 36, ARYANAGAR, CGHS LTD. 91, I.P. EXTN. PATPARGANJ DELHI 110092 2|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306386 0 2.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
151 |IN30070810357773 GOVIND NARAIN 71/107, PREM NAGAR JANK PURI NEW DELHI 110058 37|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1006581 0 27.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
151 |IN30070810357773 GOVIND NARAIN 71/107, PREM NAGAR JANK PURI NEW DELHI 110058 37|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1106295 0 37.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
151 |IN30070810357773 GOVIND NARAIN 71/107, PREM NAGAR JANK PURI NEW DELHI 110058 37|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1204492 0 37.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
151 |IN30070810357773 GOVIND NARAIN 71/107, PREM NAGAR JANK PURI NEW DELHI 110058 37|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1303927 0 37.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
152 |IN30096610134284 RAMESHWER DASS HNO 1/244 VIKASH NAGAR, BRAHI ROAD, BAHADUR GARH JHAJJAR[ 124507 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007438 0 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
152 |IN30096610134284 RAMESHWER DASS HNO 1/244 VIKASH NAGAR, BRAHI ROAD, BAHADUR GARH JHAJJAR[ 124507 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108600 0 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
152 |IN30096610134284 RAMESHWER DASS HNO 1/244 VIKASH NAGAR, BRAHI ROAD, BAHADUR GARH JHAJJAR[ 124507 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206835 0 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
152 |IN30096610134284 RAMESHWER DASS HNO 1/244 VIKASH NAGAR, BRAHI ROAD, BAHADUR GARH JHAJJAR[ 124507 1|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306419 0 5.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
153 |IN30096610134322 JAI BHAGWAN H.NO.549 WARD NO.2 NEW PATEL PARK( RLY LINE PAR ) NEAR NEW BAL VIKAS SCHOOL BAHADURGARH 124507 3|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007439 0 2.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
153 |IN30096610134322 JAI BHAGWAN H.NO.549 WARD NO.2 NEW PATEL PARK( RLY LINE PAR ) NEAR NEW BAL VIKAS SCHOOL BAHADURGARH 124507 3|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108601 0 3.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
153 |IN30096610134322 JAI BHAGWAN H.NO.549 WARD NO.2 NEW PATEL PARK( RLY LINE PAR ) NEAR NEW BAL VIKAS SCHOOL BAHADURGARH 124507 3|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206836 0 3.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
153 |IN30096610134322 JAI BHAGWAN H.NO.549 WARD NO.2 NEW PATEL PARK( RLY LINE PAR ) NEAR NEW BAL VIKAS SCHOOL BAHADURGARH 124507 3|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306420 0 3.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
154 |IN30105510722997 PREMIUM MERCHANTS LIMITED 206-A JEEVAN NAGAR NEW DELHI 110014 400 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1005054 0 300.00 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
154 |IN30105510722997 PREMIUM MERCHANTS LIMITED 206-A JEEVAN NAGAR NEW DELHI 110014 400 DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108404 0 400.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
154 |IN30105510722997 PREMIUM MERCHANTS LIMITED 206-A JEEVAN NAGAR NEW DELHI 110014 400 DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206642 0 400.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
154 |IN30105510722997 PREMIUM MERCHANTS LIMITED 206-A JEEVAN NAGAR NEW DELHI 110014 400 DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306234 0 400.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
155 |IN30109810235516 MUGDHA PRADEEP GUPTA PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA 1/2 SURYA CHS SECTOR 3 VASHI NEW BOMBAY 400703 74 |DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1008298 0 55.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
155 |IN30109810235516 MUGDHA PRADEEP GUPTA PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA 1/2 SURYA CHS SECTOR 3 VASHI NEW BOMBAY 400703 74|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1107883 0 74.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
155 |IN30109810235516 MUGDHA PRADEEP GUPTA PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA 1/2 SURYA CHS SECTOR 3 VASHI NEW BOMBAY 400703 74 |DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206109 0 74.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
155 |IN30109810235516 MUGDHA PRADEEP GUPTA PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA 1/2 SURYA CHS SECTOR 3 VASHI NEW BOMBAY 400703 74|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1305652 0 74.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
156 |IN30112716429748 SHARDA RANI H.NO - 11 ROAD NO - 48 PUNJABI BAGH, WEST NEW DELHI 110026 4500 DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1005893 0| 3,375.00 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
156 |IN30112716429748 SHARDA RANI H.NO-11 ROAD NO - 48 PUNJABI BAGH, WEST NEW DELHI 110026 4500 | DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1105668 0| 4,500.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
156 |IN30112716429748 SHARDA RANI H.NO - 11 ROAD NO - 48 PUNJABI BAGH, WEST NEW DELHI 110026 4500 DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1203858 0| 4,500.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
156 |IN30112716429748 SHARDA RANI H.NO-11 ROAD NO - 48 PUNJABI BAGH, WEST NEW DELHI 110026 4500 | DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1303264 0| 4,500.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
157 |IN30120910038375 NIDHI JAIN D - 1068 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 110065 3|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1006748 0 2.25 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
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157 |IN30120910038375 NIDHI JAIN D - 1068 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 110065 3|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108540 0 3.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
157 |IN30120910038375 NIDHIJAIN D - 1068 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 110065 3|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206770 0 3.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
157 |IN30120910038375 NIDHI JAIN D - 1068 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 110065 3|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306359 0 3.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
158 |IN30120910152728 DEEPA SHARMA JAI PRAKASH NARAIN SHARMA 15 /601, VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD 201010 1|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1007624 0 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
158 |IN30120910152728 DEEPA SHARMA JAI PRAKASH NARAIN SHARMA 15/ 601, VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD 201010 1|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108624 0 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
158 |IN30120910152728 DEEPA SHARMA JAI PRAKASH NARAIN SHARMA 15 /601, VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD 201010 1|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206865 0 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
158 |IN30120910152728 DEEPA SHARMA JAI PRAKASH NARAIN SHARMA 15 /601, VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD 201010 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306445 0 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
159 |IN30125028701141 SRIKUMAR PAL SHEPHALI PAL PLOT NO 23 SECTOR B METROPOLITAN CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY KOLKATA 700105 798 [DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1008742 0 598.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
159 |IN30125028701141 SRIKUMAR PAL SHEPHALI PAL PLOT NO 23 SECTOR B METROPOLITAN CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY KOLKATA 700105 798 |DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108296 0 798.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
159 |IN30125028701141 SRIKUMAR PAL SHEPHALI PAL PLOT NO 23 SECTOR B METROPOLITAN CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY KOLKATA 700105 798 [DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206543 0 798.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
159 |IN30125028701141 SRIKUMAR PAL SHEPHALI PAL PLOT NO 23 SECTOR B METROPOLITAN CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY KOLKATA 700105 798 |DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306137 0 798.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
160 |IN30135640004300 E PREM KUMAR NO.2 SAKTHI NAGAR Il STREET CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI 600094 50|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1008611 0 37.50 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
160 |IN30135640004300 E PREM KUMAR NO.2 SAKTHI NAGAR Il STREET CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI 600094 50|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108173 0 50.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
160 |IN30135640004300 E PREM KUMAR NO.2 SAKTHI NAGAR Il STREET CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI 600094 50|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206416 0 50.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
160 |IN30135640004300 E PREM KUMAR NO.2 SAKTHI NAGAR Il STREET CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI 600094 50|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1305999 0 50.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
161 |IN30143610493430 SUSHIL KUMAR KATARIA 15/13 TOP FLOOR OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060 6|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1006674 0 4.50 (08/09/2016 50200020402594
161 |IN30143610493430 SUSHIL KUMAR KATARIA 15/13 TOP FLOOR OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060 6|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108535 0 6.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
161 |IN30143610493430 SUSHIL KUMAR KATARIA 15/13 TOP FLOOR OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060 6|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206764 0 6.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
161 |IN30143610493430 SUSHIL KUMAR KATARIA 15/13 TOP FLOOR OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060 6|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306348 0 6.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
162 |IN30150810001662 DINESH KUMAR KHURANA H-33, NEW GOBIND PURA P O KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 110051 6|DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1006365 0 4.50 (08/09/2016 50200020402594
162 |IN30150810001662 DINESH KUMAR KHURANA H-33, NEW GOBIND PURA P O KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 110051 6|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108498 0 6.00 |01/09/2017 50200026190099
162 |IN30150810001662 DINESH KUMAR KHURANA H-33, NEW GOBIND PURA P O KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 110051 6|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206724 0 6.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
162 |IN30150810001662 DINESH KUMAR KHURANA H-33, NEW GOBIND PURA P O KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 110051 6|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306313 0 6.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
163 |IN30163740255493 RAMESH G 12 B OLD POST OFFICE STREET VENKATAURAM AMBATTUR CHENNAI 600053 66| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1008599 0 49.50 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
163 |IN30163740255493 RAMESH G 12 B OLD POST OFFICE STREET VENKATAURAM AMBATTUR CHENNAI 600053 66| DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108159 0 66.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
163 |IN30163740255493 RAMESH G 12 B OLD POST OFFICE STREET VENKATAURAM AMBATTUR CHENNAI 600053 66| DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206403 0 66.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
163 |IN30163740255493 RAMESH G 12 B OLD POST OFFICE STREET VENKATAURAM AMBATTUR CHENNAI 600053 66| DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1305985 0 66.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
164 |IN30226910350343 MASKAR CHHAYABEN 3G, POOJA FLAT, BH SARVODAYA BANK, MEHSANA 384002 48| DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1003187 3095 36.00 [08/09/2016 50200020402594
164 |IN30226910350343 MASKAR CHHAYABEN 3G, POOJA FLAT, BH SARVODAYA BANK, MEHSANA 384002 48|DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1103098 2996 48.00 |101/09/2017 50200026190099
164 |IN30226910350343 MASKAR CHHAYABEN 3G, POOJA FLAT, BH SARVODAYA BANK, MEHSANA 384002 48|DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202060 2039 48.00 |01/09/2018 50200032273267
164 |IN30226910350343 MASKAR CHHAYABEN 3G, POOJA FLAT, BH SARVODAYA BANK, MEHSANA 384002 48|DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1301512 1495 48.00 |05/09/2019 50200041576375
165 |IN30261110030040 OM PARKASH CHAND RAVINDER KUMAR HOUSE NO.657 FARID PURI WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1004641 0 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
165 |IN30261110030040 OM PARKASH CHAND RAVINDER KUMAR HOUSE NO.657 FARID PURI WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1104474 0 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
165 |IN30261110030040 OM PARKASH CHAND RAVINDER KUMAR HOUSE NO.657 FARID PURI WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1202945 0 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
165 |IN30261110030040 OM PARKASH CHAND RAVINDER KUMAR HOUSE NO.657 FARID PURI WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1302339 0 1.00 [05/09/2019 50200041576375
166 |IN30282210119659 SUNIL DATT KAUSHIK HOUSE NO.294/23 ONKAR NAGAR B TRI NAGAR DELHI 110035 1[DIVIDEND 2015-2016 1006228 0 0.75 |08/09/2016 50200020402594
166 |IN30282210119659 SUNIL DATT KAUSHIK HOUSE NO.294/23 ONKAR NAGAR B TRI NAGAR DELHI 110035 1[DIVIDEND 2016-2017 1108484 0 1.00 [01/09/2017 50200026190099
166 |IN30282210119659 SUNIL DATT KAUSHIK HOUSE NO.294/23 ONKAR NAGAR B TRI NAGAR DELHI 110035 1[DIVIDEND 2017-2018 1206712 0 1.00 [01/09/2018 50200032273267
166 |IN30282210119659 SUNIL DATT KAUSHIK HOUSE NO.294/23 ONKAR NAGAR B TRI NAGAR DELHI 110035 1[DIVIDEND 2018-2019 1306305 0 1.00 |[05/09/2019 50200041576375




